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2008 Australian Masters Championships

Thursday, 29 May 2008

to

Sunday, 1 June 2008

Nagambie Lakes
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# Code Event Page #

1 WD2- Womens D Coxless Pair 5
2 MA1X Mens A Single Scull 5
3 WG4X Womens G Quad Scull 5
4 MH 2- Mens H Coxless Pair 6
5 WA 2X Womens A Double Scull 6
6 MD 2- Mens D Coxles Pair 6
7 WC 2X Womens C Double Scull 6
8 MC 4X Mens C Quad Scull 7
9 WH4+ Womens H Coxed Four 7
10 WH4- Womens H Coxless Four --
11 MI8+ Mens I Coxed Eight 7
12 MB 8+ Mens B Coxed Eight 7
13 WF4+ Womens F Coxed Four 7
14 WF4- Womens F Coxless Four 8
15 ME1X Mens E Single Scull 8
16 WB 8+ Womens B Coxed Eight 9
17 MJ1X Mens J Single Scull 9
18 MF8+ Mens F Coxed Eight 9
19 WE2X Womens E Double Scull 9
20 Mix D8+ Mixed D Coxed Eight 10
21 Mix AB 2X Mixed AB Double Scull 10
22 Mix C4X D1 Mixed C Quad Scull Division 1 10
22A Mix C4X D2 Mixed C Quad Scull Division 2 11
23 WG4+ Womens G Coxed Four --
24 WG4- Womens G Coxless Four 11
25 MJ4X Mens J Quad Scull 11
26 WC 4+ Womens C Coxed Four 11
27 WC 4- Womens C Coxless Four 11
28 MG 8+ Mens G Coxed Eight 11
29 WF1X Womens F Single Scull 12
30 MA8+ Mens A Coxed Eight 12
31 ME2- Mens E Coxless Pair 12
32 MH 1X Mens H Single Scull 13
33 MB 4X Mens B Quad Scull 13
34 MF 4X Mens F Quad Scull 13
35 WB 2- Womens B Coxless Pair 14
36 WE8+ Womens E Coxed Eight 14
37 MI4+ Mens I Coxed Four 14
38 MI4- Mens I Coxless Four --
39 WH2- Womens H Coxless Pair --
40 MC 4+ Mens C Coxed Four 14
41 MC 4- Mens C Coxless Four 14
42 WA 4X Womens A Quad Scull 14
43 MD2X Mens D Double Scull 15
44 WD 2X Womens D Double Scull 16
45 MixFGHI4XD1 Mixed FGHI Quad Scull Division 1 16
45A MixFGHI4XD2 Mixed FGHI Quad Scull Division 2 17
46 Mix C 8+ Mixed C Coxed Eight 17
47 Mix E 2X D1 Mixed E Double Scull Division 1 17
47A Mix E 2X D2 Mixed E Double Scull Division 2 17
47B Mix E 2X D3 Mixed E Double Scull Division 3 18
48 WC 1X Womens C Single Scull 18
49 MA 4X Mens A Quad Scull 19
50 MJ2- Mens J Coxless Pair --
51 MG 2X Mens G Double Scull 19
52 WF8+ Womens F Coxed Eight 19
53 MD 4+ Mens D Coxed Four 19
54 MD 4- Mens D Coxless Four 20
55 WA 2- Womens A Coxless Pair 20
56 WD 4+ Womens D Coxed Four 20
57 WD 4- Womens D Coxless Four 21
58 MH 8+ Mens H Coxed Eight 21
59 WG1X Womens G Single Scull 21
60 WB 1X Womens B Single Scull 21
61 MF 4+ Mens F Coxed Four 21
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62 MF 4- Womens F Coxless Four 22
63 WE1X Womens E Single Scull 22
64 MC1X Mens C Single Scull 22
65 ME2X Mens E Double Scull 23
66 MI1X Mens I Single Scull 24
67 WH1X Womens H Single Scull 24
68 Mix AB 4+ Mixed AB Coxed Four 24
69 Mix E4+ Mixed E Coxed Four 25
70 Mix D4X D1 Mixed D Quad Scull Division 1 25
70A Mix D4X D2 Mixed D Quad Scull Division 2 25
70B Mix D4X D3 Mixed D Quad Scull Division 3 25
71 MB1X Mens B Single Scull 25
72 WG8+ Womens G Coxed Eight 26
73 MG 4+ Mens G Coxed Four 26
74 MG 4- Mens G Coxless Four 26
75 WF2X Womens F Double Scull 27
76 MA2- Mens A Coxless Pair 27
77 WB4X Womens B Quad Scull 27
78 MH 4X Mens H Quad Scull 28
79 WA4+ Womens A Coxed Four 28
80 WA4- Womens A Coxless Four 28
81 MJ4+ Mens J Coxed Four 28
82 MJ4- Mens J Coxless Four --
83 WH4X Womens H Quad Scull 28
84 MI2X Mens I Double Scull 28
85 MF 2- Mens F Coxless Pair 29
86 Mix E4X D1 Mixed E Quad Scull Division 1 29
86A Mix E4X D2 Mixed E Quad Scull Division 2 29
87 Mix C2X D1 Mixed C Double Scull Division 1 29
87A Mix C2X D2 Mixed C Double Scull Division 2 30
87B Mix C2X D3 Mixed C Double Scull Division 3 30
88 Mix FGHI 8+ Mixed FGHI Coxed Eight 30
89 Mix AB 4X Mixed AB Quad Scull 30
90 IWD4X Womens Interstate D Quad Scull 30
91 IMD8+ Mens Interstate D Coxed Eight 31
92 IWD8+ Womens Interstate D Coxed Eight 31
93 IMD4X Mens Interstate D Quad Scull 31
94 ME8+ Mens E Coxed Eight 31
95 WF2- Womens F Coxless Pair 32
96 MB 4+ Mens B Coxed Four 32
97 MB 4- Mens B Coxless Four 32
98 MG1X Mens G Single Scull 33
99 WD 1X Womens D Single 33
100 MA 2X Mens A Double Scull 34
101 MI2- Mens I Coxless Pair 34
102 MD1X Mens D Single Scull 34
103 WC 8+ Womens C Coxed Eight 35
104 MF 1X Mens F Single Scull 36
105 WA1X Womens A Single Scull 37
106 MJ2X Mens J Double Scull 37
107 WE4+ Womens E Coxed Four 37
108 WE4- Womens E Coxless Four 37
109 MC 2- Mens C Coxless Pair 38
110 Mix E8+ D1 Mixed E Coxed Eight Division 1 38
110A Mix E8+ D2 Mixed E Coxed Eight Division 2 39
111 Mix AB8+ Mixed AB Coxed Eight 39
112 MixFGHI2XD1 Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 1 39
112A MixFGHI2XD2 Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 2 39
112B MixFGHI2XD3 Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 3 40
113 Mix D4+ D1 Mixed D Coxed Four Division 1 40
113A Mix D4+ D2 Mixed D Coxed Four Division 2 40
114 WH2X Womens H Double Scull 40
115 WA 8+ Womens A Coxed Eight 40
116 ME4X Mens E Quad Scull 41
117 WD4X Womens D Quad Scull 41
118 MH4+ Mens H Coxed Four 41
119 MH4- Mens H Coxless Four 42
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120 WG2- Womens G Coxless Pair --
121 MB 2- Mens B Coxless Pair 42
122 WE2- Womens E Coxless Pair 42
123 WC 2- Womens C Coxless Pair 42
124 MD 8+ Mens D Coxed Eight 42
125 MG4X Mens G Quad Scull 43
126 WF4X Womens F Quad Scull 43
127 MJ8+ Mens J Coxed Eight 44
128 WB2X Womens B Double Scull 44
129 MC2X Mens C Double Scull 44
130 Mix FGHI 4+ Mixed FGHI Coxed Four 45
131 Mix C4+ Mixed C Coxed Four 45
132 Mix D2X D1 Mixed D Double Scull Division 1 45
132A Mix D2X D2 Mixed D Double Scull Division 2 46
132B Mix D2X D3 Mixed D Double Scull Division 3 46
132C Mix D2X D4 Mixed D Double Scull Division 4 46
133 WCOC1X Womens Champion of Champions 46
134 MCOC1X Mens Champion of Champions 46
135 WH8+ Womens H Coxed Eight --
136 MI4X Mens I Quad Scull 47
137 MG 2- Mends G Coxless Pair 47
138 WD 8+ Womens D Coxed Eight 47
139 MF 2X Mens F Double Scull 47
140 MD4X Mens D Quad Scull 48
141 MA 4+ Mens A Coxed Four 48
142 MA 4- Mens A Coxless Four --
143 WE4X Womens E Quad Scull 49
144 MH 2X Mens H Double Scull 49
145 WB 4+ Womens B Coxed Four 49
146 WB 4- Womens B Coxless Four 49
147 WG2X Womens G Double Scull 50
148 WC 4X Womens C Quad Scull 50
149 MB 2X Mens B Double Scull 50
150 ME 4+ Mens E Coxed Four 51
151 ME 4- Mens E Coxless Four 51
152 MC 8+ Mens C Coxed Eight 51
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Event 1 : Womens D Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Womens D Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 01.01 CRC (Preiner,Donoghoe)  (D) 8  4:07.45   0.00  +0.00
2 01.03 Drummoyne/Leichhardt (Conry,Moore*)  (D) 6  4:11.26   3.81  +3.81
3 01.06 Toowong (Warren,Elliott)  (D) 7  4:12.06   0.80  +4.61
4 01.04 Noosa (Mecham,Hebron)  (D) 3  4:14.72   2.66  +7.27
5 01.05 Toowong (Eagles,Vucak)  (D) 5  4:23.83   9.11 +16.38
6 01.02 CRC (Goddard,Charlton)  (D) 4  4:28.45   4.62 +21.00
7 01.07 Yarra Yarra (Pringle,Yann)  (D) 2  4:32.63   4.18 +25.18

*substitute

Event 2 : Mens A Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Mens A Single Scull Heat 1

1 02.06 Murwillumbah (Rick Kranen)  (C) 4  3:42.76   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (C) 1  3:43.49   0.73  +0.73
3 02.10 St George (Robert Henderson)  (B) 6  3:45.36   1.87  +2.60
4 02.02 CRC (Lawrence Sandral)  (A) 8  3:46.26   0.90  +3.50
5 02.13 Toowong (Ben Evers-Swindell)  (A) 7  3:49.14   2.88  +6.38
6 02.15 Torrens (Ralph Cruickshank)  (A) 5  3:56.34   7.20 +13.58
7 02.16 Melbourne Uni (Robert Curtain)  (A) 2  3:56.74   0.40 +13.98

02.12 Toowong (Adrian Howard)  (A) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Mens A Single Scull Heat 2

1 02.09 Power House (Shane O'Connor-Smith)  (B) 4  3:45.18   0.00  +0.00
2 02.11 Toowong (Tristan Mott)  (A) 8  3:46.63   1.45  +1.45
3 02.01 Banks (Phillip Reynolds)  (B) 5  3:47.84   1.21  +2.66
4 02.08 Power House (Nick Inglis)  (B) 1  3:48.78   0.94  +3.60
5 02.14 Toowong (Peter Schryver)  (A) 3  3:50.41   1.63  +5.23
6 02.07 Murwillumbah (Jim Stewart)  (B) 6  3:56.19   5.78 +11.01
7 02.05 Murray Bridge (Graham Hunt)  (C) 7  3:58.69   2.50 +13.51
8 02.04 Endeavour (Sean Donza)  (B) 2  4:05.19   6.50 +20.01

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Mens A Single Scull Final

1 02.09 Power House (Shane O'Connor-Smith)  (B) 4  3:37.90   0.00  +0.00
2 02.06 Murwillumbah (Rick Kranen)  (C) 5  3:38.33   0.43  +0.43
3 02.08 Power House (Nick Inglis)  (B) 8  3:40.77   2.44  +2.87
4 02.11 Toowong (Tristan Mott)  (A) 6  3:40.79   0.02  +2.89
5 02.01 Banks (Phillip Reynolds)  (B) 2  3:44.36   3.57  +6.46
6 02.02 CRC (Lawrence Sandral)  (A) 1  3:50.79   6.43 +12.89
7 02.10 St George (Robert Henderson)  (B) 7  3:51.11   0.32 +13.21
8 02.03 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (C) 3  3:55.32   4.21 +17.42

Event 3 : Womens G Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Womens G Quad Scull Straight Final

1 03.01 Balmain Composite (Clark,Beeton,Williamson,Skelton)  (G) 5  4:10.64   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 CRC (Seymour,Corry,Colledge,Small)  (G) 6  4:25.61  14.97 +14.97
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Event 4 : Mens H Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Mens H Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 04.02 Hunter (Ellercamp,Ellercamp)  (H) 5  4:11.46   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Mannum (Banks,Lindsay)  (H) 6  4:12.76   1.30  +1.30
3 04.01 Armidale/North Shore (James,Sypkens)  (H) 7  4:39.96  27.20 +28.50
4 04.04 Riverside (Orr,Ryan)  (H) 4  4:52.69  12.73 +41.23

Event 5 : Womens A Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Womens A Double Scull Straight Final

1 05.01 CRC (Jolly,Knowler)  (A) 3  3:48.43   0.00  +0.00
2 05.05 Richmond (Stupka,Catford)  (A) 4  3:52.27   3.84  +3.84
3 05.02 CRC/Toowong (Nugent,Grant)  (A) 6  3:59.09   6.82 +10.66
4 05.04 Mosman (Taylor,Hill)  (C) 7  4:09.71  10.62 +21.28
5 05.03 Footscray/Melb Argonauts (Fraser,Robins)  (A) 5  4:16.49   6.78 +28.06

Event 6 : Mens D Coxles Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Mens D Coxles Pair Straight Final

1 06.02 Glebe (Davis,Mackney)  (D) 3  3:42.71   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Mercantile (Groves,Smith)  (D) 5  3:48.62   5.91  +5.91
3 06.01 CRC (Hodges,Pagan)  (D) 4  3:51.25   2.63  +8.54

 NJ 06.05 Vikings (McAfee,Austin)  (D) 6         
 NJ 06.04 Newington Masters (Johnson,Blessington)  (D) 7         
NJ - Not Judged

Event 7 : Womens C Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Womens C Double Scull Heat 1

1 07.04 Bunbury/ANA (Sale,Bingham)  (C) 6  3:54.04   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 Commercial (Fenn,Thomasson)  (C) 5  3:54.38   0.34  +0.34
3 07.02 BMRC (Champness,Quilty)  (C) 7  3:56.58   2.20  +2.54
4 07.08 Manning River/CRC (Bissaker,Cavill)  (C) 3  3:58.54   1.96  +4.50
5 07.10 Mosman (Taylor,Hill)  (C) 4  4:04.68   6.14 +10.64

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Womens C Double Scull Heat 2

1 07.01 BMRC (Nash,Gasson)  (C) 7  4:05.24   0.00  +0.00
2 07.11 North Shore/Newcastle (Cragg,Brew)  (C) 6  4:10.55   5.31  +5.31
3 07.17 TJCU (Graham,Kelly)  (C) 3  4:13.84   3.29  +8.60
4 07.16 Sydney Womens MLC (O'Malley,Zammit)  (C) 4  4:15.75   1.91 +10.51
5 07.15 Sydney University (Harrison,MacArthur)  (C) 5  4:20.47   4.72 +15.23

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Womens C Double Scull Heat 3

1 07.09 Melbourne (O'Connor,Nishibata)  (C) 5  4:02.08   0.00  +0.00
2 07.07 Endeavour/Tamar (Walker,Brennan)  (D) 4  4:11.89   9.81  +9.81
3 07.12 Sunshine Coast (Davies,Muller)  (C) 7  4:14.38   2.49 +12.30
4 07.18 Yarra Yarra (Butler,Cooke)  (C) 6  4:20.43   6.05 +18.35

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated



- Page 7 -

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Womens C Double Scull Heat 4

1 07.03 Bris GPS/Noosa (Hebron,Christie)  (C) 6  3:58.82   0.00  +0.00
2 07.14 Sydney (Smythe,Liljeqvist)  (C) 7  4:00.45   1.63  +1.63
3 07.05 CRC (Donoghoe,Brian)  (C) 5  4:08.49   8.04  +9.67
4 07.13 Surfers/Bris GPS (Phillips,Smith)  (C) 4  4:20.71  12.22 +21.89

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Womens C Double Scull Final

1 07.06 Commercial (Fenn,Thomasson)  (C) 1  3:46.11   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Bunbury/ANA (Sale,Bingham)  (C) 3  3:47.69   1.58  +1.58
3 07.09 Melbourne (O'Connor,Nishibata)  (C) 4  3:52.21   4.52  +6.10
4 07.01 BMRC (Nash,Gasson)  (C) 6  3:53.42   1.21  +7.31
5 07.03 Bris GPS/Noosa (Hebron,Christie)  (C) 5  3:53.84   0.42  +7.73
6 07.11 North Shore/Newcastle (Cragg,Brew)  (C) 2  3:59.92   6.08 +13.81
7 07.07 Endeavour/Tamar (Walker,Brennan)  (D) 7  4:09.84   9.92 +23.73

07.14 Sydney (Smythe,Liljeqvist)  (C) 8 SCRATCHED

Event 8 : Mens C Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Mens C Quad Scull Straight Final

1 08.03 Brisbane Water Composite (Larkin,Major,Lloyd Jones,Cullen)  (C) 5  3:14.50   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 CRC/BMRC (Gasson,Trowell,Reid,Sandral*)  (A) 3  3:16.62   2.12  +2.12
3 08.05 CRC (Fisher,Blake,Philippa,Wilkes)  (C) 6  3:26.87  10.25 +12.37
4 08.04 CRC (Greer,Little,Greer*,Ellis)  (C) 4  3:27.65   0.78 +13.15
5 08.06 Torrens/Pt Adelaide (Knight*,Holt,Heaton-Harris,Dankbaar) (D) 8  3:32.06   4.41 +17.56
6 08.02 Bris GPS/Sunshine Coast (Cox,O'Keefe,Holzberger,Brett)  (D) 7  3:45.53  13.47 +31.03

*substitute

Event 9 : Womens H Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Womens H Coxed Four Straight Final

1 09.01 Noosa Composite (Guterres,Simington,Banks,Clark,c:Skelton) (H) 5  5:24.87   0.00  +0.00

Event 11 : Mens I Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Mens I Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
11.01 Banks/Nagambie
(Howard,MacMillan,Christie,koekoe,Gibb,Howell,McKay,Jopling,c:Lausberg)

 (I)
6  3:59.24   0.00  +0.00

2
11.02 BMRC Composite
(Hammond,Garrett,Griffin,Burgess,Keable,Simson,Denny,Leitch,c:Marks)

 (I)
5  3:59.59   0.35  +0.35

Event 12 : Mens B Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Mens B Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
12.01 Power House
(Inglis,Kegele,Leahy,Glover,O'Connor-Smith,Inglis,Holman,Hatjiandreou,c:Grant)

 (B)
6  3:00.34   0.00  +0.00

2
12.02 Toowong
(Law,Schryver,Evers-Swindell,Mercer,Howard,Taylor,Atkins,Mott,c:Alexander)

 (B)
5  3:06.48   6.14  +6.14

Event 13 : Womens F Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Womens F Coxed Four Straight Final

1 13.02 Toowong (Carter,Cavell,Brown,Watters,c:Alexander)  (F) 6  4:19.37   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Riverside/Pt Adelaide (Wood,Landreth,Viceban,Wallent,c:Muller) (F) 5  5:03.18  43.81 +43.81
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Event 14 : Womens F Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Womens F Coxless Four Straight Final

1 14.01 Sydney University (Tattersall,Tout,Titterton,Boland)  (F) 5  4:09.95   0.00  +0.00

Event 15 : Mens E Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Mens E Single Scull Heat 1

1 15.03 ANU (Peter Macartney)  (E) 4  3:53.59   0.00  +0.00
2 15.21 Tamar (Fenton Jones)  (E) 5  4:14.53  20.94 +20.94
3 15.01 Adelaide (David Eichler)  (E) 6  4:23.21   8.68 +29.62
4 15.16 Riverside (Peter Erskine)  (E) 8  4:29.15   5.94 +35.56

15.09 Melbourne (Gary Tait)  (F) 3 SCRATCHED
15.12 Mosman (James Taylor)  (E) 7 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Mens E Single Scull Heat 2

1 15.19 Sydney (Ken Ambler)  (E) 8  3:56.46   0.00  +0.00
2 15.08 DMCRC (Sam Mollard)  (F) 4  3:57.33   0.87  +0.87
3 15.05 Carrum (Ken Charge)  (E) 7  3:59.79   2.46  +3.33
4 15.22 Toowong (Alan Coulton)  (E) 6  4:09.42   9.63 +12.96
5 15.04 Cardinal (Philip Wright)  (E) 5  4:12.66   3.24 +16.20
6 15.18 Swans (Alan Nicoll)  (F) 3  4:17.62   4.96 +21.16

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Mens E Single Scull Heat 3

1 15.11 Mercantile (Stephen Mollard)  (E) 3  4:00.81   0.00  +0.00
2 15.14 Pembroke (Peter Hodson)  (E) 8  4:02.38   1.57  +1.57
3 15.07 Corio Bay (Ian Bridgland)  (E) 4  4:03.10   0.72  +2.29
4 15.02 APSM (Allen McCowan)  (E) 5  4:04.91   1.81  +4.10
5 15.06 Caulfield Grammarians (Michael Dakic)  (E) 6  4:20.68  15.77 +19.87
6 15.24 Nagambie (Patrick McNamara)  (E) 7  4:23.35   2.67 +22.54

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Mens E Single Scull Heat 4

1 15.23 Uni of QLD (Ian Luxford)  (E) 3  3:57.38   0.00  +0.00
2 15.10 Melbourne Uni (Geoff Haslam)  (F) 8  3:58.48   1.10  +1.10
3 15.15 Riverside (Dean Mobbs)  (E) 6  4:02.89   4.41  +5.51
4 15.13 Nagambie (David Schier)  (F) 5  4:05.39   2.50  +8.01
5 15.17 St George (John O'Brien)  (E) 7  4:06.99   1.60  +9.61
6 15.20 Sydney Womens MLC (Robert Clarke)  (E) 4  4:33.21  26.22 +35.83

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Mens E Single Scull Final

1 15.03 ANU (Peter Macartney)  (E) 5  3:34.99   0.00  +0.00
2 15.23 Uni of QLD (Ian Luxford)  (E) 4  3:42.22   7.23  +7.23
3 15.11 Mercantile (Stephen Mollard)  (E) 3  3:42.89   0.67  +7.90
4 15.19 Sydney (Ken Ambler)  (E) 6  3:43.28   0.39  +8.29
5 15.10 Melbourne Uni (Geoff Haslam)  (F) 2  3:47.88   4.60 +12.89
6 15.08 DMCRC (Sam Mollard)  (F) 8  3:52.23   4.35 +17.24
7 15.14 Pembroke (Peter Hodson)  (E) 7  3:58.24   6.01 +23.25
8 15.21 Tamar (Fenton Jones)  (E) 1  4:00.24   2.00 +25.25
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Event 16 : Womens B Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Womens B Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
16.02 Drummoyne Composite
(Rustja,Liljeqvist,MacArthur,Cumming,Finnegan,Sneddon,Andrews,Moore,c:Wright)

 (C)
6  3:34.81   0.00  +0.00

2
16.01 CRC Composite
(Hartley,Antill,Mackay,Spriggs*,Nugent,Nermutova,Knowler,Southcott)

 (B)
5  3:38.39   3.58  +3.58

3
16.03 Yarra Yarra
(Mohr,Howgate,Butler*,Sutherland,Pringle,Schumer,Paulin,Yann,c:Sutherland)

 (C)
4  3:55.48  17.09 +20.67

*substitute

Event 17 : Mens J Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Mens J Single Scull Straight Final

1 17.01 Bairnsdale (Dick Bales)  (J) 5  5:14.81   0.00  +0.00

Event 18 : Mens F Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Mens F Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
18.01 Banks Composite
(Van Onselen,Blair,Millikan,Dawson,Guest,Jenner,Shinners,Lowe,c:Webster)

 (F)
3  3:11.28   0.00  +0.00

2
18.05 Mosman
(Mayoh,May,Liley,Farrell,Struik,Gordon,Hardy,Titterton)

 (F)
7  3:11.80   0.52  +0.52

3
18.04 Melbourne Uni Composite
(Sykes*,Maple,Morrison,Philp*,McKeand,Noonan,Whiting,McSweeney,c:England)

 (F)
6  3:15.90   4.10  +4.62

4
18.02 CRC
(Coles,Dyer,Daley,Humphries,Strapps,Davoren,Pagan,Lawrence,c:Whelan)

 (F)
5  3:25.30   9.40 +14.02

5
18.03 Torrens
(Mitchell,Carey,Magarey,Tonkin,Curkpatrick,Lippis,Keough,Jones,c:Knight)

 (F)
4  4:05.16  39.86 +53.88

*substitute

Event 19 : Womens E Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Womens E Double Scull Heat 1

1 19.05 Mosman (Small,Burrows)  (E) 5  4:14.49   0.00  +0.00
2 19.13 Sydney University (Pollett,Bigsworth)  (E) 3  4:19.67   5.18  +5.18
3 19.07 Newcastle (Collings,Cragg)  (E) 4  4:42.40  22.73 +27.91
4 19.09 North Shore/Glebe (Field,Williams)  (F) 7  5:04.90  22.50 +50.41

19.03 Melbourne (Rickards,Moran)  (F) 6         DID NOT FINISH
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Womens E Double Scull Heat 2

1 19.04 Melbourne Uni/Nagambie (Walter,Whiting)  (E) 3  4:10.36   0.00  +0.00
2 19.08 Noosa/TJCU (Graham,Turnbull)  (E) 6  4:15.55   5.19  +5.19
3 19.15 Sydney Womens MLC (Macaskill,Warner)  (E) 4  4:27.54  11.99 +17.18
4 19.02 Hunter (Cousins,Kelleher)  (E) 7  4:32.16   4.62 +21.80
5 19.16 Sydney Womens MLC (Emery,Hayes)  (E) 5  4:49.96  17.80 +39.60

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Womens E Double Scull Heat 3

1 19.12 Sydney (Lloyd Jones,Smythe)  (E) 5  4:10.05   0.00  +0.00
2 19.17 Toowong (Wintle,Lyndon)  (E) 6  4:13.61   3.56  +3.56
3 19.10 Riverside (White,Mussared)  (E) 7  4:14.87   1.26  +4.82
4 19.11 Swans (Mullineux,Ironside)  (E) 4  4:36.73  21.86 +26.68

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Womens E Double Scull Heat 4

1 19.01 Corio Bay (Sykes,Galbraith)  (E) 5  4:12.01   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 Murray Bridge/Riverside (Kalanj,Wegener)  (E) 7  4:18.91   6.90  +6.90
3 19.14 Sydney Womens MLC (Carew,Erskine)  (E) 6  4:29.38  10.47 +17.37

19.18 Wendouree-Ballarat (Richards,Gabb)  (F) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Womens E Double Scull Final

1 19.04 Melbourne Uni/Nagambie (Walter,Whiting)  (E) 6  4:05.50   0.00  +0.00
2 19.01 Corio Bay (Sykes,Galbraith)  (E) 5  4:07.60   2.10  +2.10
3 19.08 Noosa/TJCU (Graham,Turnbull)  (E) 1  4:08.02   0.42  +2.52
4 19.06 Murray Bridge/Riverside (Kalanj,Wegener)  (E) 8  4:09.11   1.09  +3.61
5 19.05 Mosman (Small,Burrows)  (E) 3  4:09.45   0.34  +3.95
6 19.12 Sydney (Lloyd Jones,Smythe)  (E) 4  4:10.06   0.61  +4.56
7 19.13 Sydney University (Pollett,Bigsworth)  (E) 7  4:14.06   4.00  +8.56
8 19.17 Toowong (Wintle,Lyndon)  (E) 2  4:17.01   2.95 +11.51

Event 20 : Mixed D Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Mixed D Coxed Eight Division

1
20.04 CRC
(Farnan,Clear,McVicker,Pfahl,Greer,Philippa,Wilkes,Ninham,c:Marks)

 (D)
8  3:33.81   0.00  +0.00

2
20.06 Uni of QLD Composite
(Kelly,Cook,Mecham,Clark,Landy,Coulton,Wallace,Douglas,c:Hebron)

 (E)
3  3:38.53   4.72  +4.72

3
20.05 Sydney Womens MLC Comp.
(Williams,Fekete,Blessington,Leckie,Johnson,Schinagel,Conry,Warner*,c:Catalano)

 (D)
6  3:38.90   0.37  +5.09

4
20.01 Cardinal/Yarra Yarra
(Renton,Tyers,Smith,Bangs,Lynch,Mursell,Tyers,Wright,c:Renton)

 (D)
5  3:42.09   3.19  +8.28

5
20.02 Caulfield Grammarians
(Atkins,Smith,Menhennitt,Van Der Kraan,Stange,Sisson,Estcourt,Atkins,c:Graham)

 (D)
7  3:51.41   9.32 +17.60

6
20.03 West End/CRC
(Connor,James,Collins,Manley Wallace,Butorac,Hodges,Fisher,Malpas,c:Colledge)

 (D)
4  3:58.79   7.38 +24.98

*substitute

Event 21 : Mixed AB Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 34 Mixed AB Double Scull Division

1 21.04 Mosman (Hill,Campbell)  (B) 6  3:37.19  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 CRC (Sandral,Jolly)  (A) 7  3:41.14   2   3.95  +3.95
3 21.05 North Shore/Sydney (Larkin,Brew*)  (C) 3  3:55.86  GO  14.72 +18.67
4 21.03 Footscray (Robins,O'Keefe)  (A) 5  4:01.17   2   5.31 +23.98

21.01 BMRC (Nermutova,Trowell)  (B) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Event 22 : Mixed C Quad Scull Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Mixed C Quad Scull Division 1 Division

1 22.06 Surfers Composite (Phillips,Stewart,Kranen,Smith)  (C) 3  3:22.00   0.00  +0.00
2 22.03 BMRC (Quilty,Nermutova,Trowell,Reid*)  (C) 7  3:23.31   1.31  +1.31
3 22.04 Commercial (Weston,Peereboom,Thomasson,Fenn)  (C) 5  3:23.90   0.59  +1.90
4 22.02 Sunshine Coast (Muller,Davies,O'Keefe,Muller)  (C) 6  3:40.10  16.20 +18.10
5 22.05 Endeavour (Hyde,Donza,Budworth,Brennan)  (C) 4  3:47.10   7.00 +25.10
6 22.01 BMRC (Abercromby,Spooner,Gordon,Howard) (C) 8  3:54.72   7.62 +32.72

*substitute
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Event 22A : Mixed C Quad Scull Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Mixed C Quad Scull Division 2 Division 2

1 22A.01 ANU Composite (Donoghoe,Creer,Bissaker,Macartney)  (D) 3  3:24.91   0.00  +0.00
2 22A.04 Essendon (Christie,Giltrap,Juzefowicz,Saul)  (D) 6  3:25.11   0.20  +0.20
3 22A.05 Port Macquarie Composite (Cavill,Young,Cullen,Levido)  (D) 2  3:25.31   0.20  +0.40
4 22A.02 Tamar (Winwood,Walker,Sayer,Symons)  (C) 5  3:42.92  17.61 +18.01
5 22A.03 Sydney Womens MLC (Jones,Stewart,Catalano,O'Malley)  (C) 4  4:07.33  24.41 +42.42

Event 24 : Womens G Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 Womens G Coxless Four Straight Final

1 24.01 Toowong Composite (Clark,Skelton,Beeton,Cavell)  (G) 5  4:44.49   0.00  +0.00

Event 25 : Mens J Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 52 Mens J Quad Scull Straight Final

1 25.01 Drummoyne/CRC (Hammond,Buchanan,Griffin,Garrett,c:Marks) (J) 5  4:29.65   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 Bendigo (Wearne,Nihill,Gorey,Hickey,c:Clarke)  (F) 4                 

Event 26 : Womens C Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 53 Womens C Coxed Four Straight Final

1 26.07 Toowong (Guy,Ellis,Mercer,Bourne,c:Licastro)  (C) 2  3:58.95   0.00  +0.00
2 26.06 Melbourne (Gould,McManamny,Nishibata,Purdy,c:Courtney)  (C) 5  3:59.40   0.45  +0.45
3 26.08 Yarra Yarra (Schumer,Pringle,Yann,Paulin,c:Schoeffel)  (C) 8  4:04.69   5.29  +5.74
4 26.02 Cardinal (Bangs,Tyers,McKenzie,Smith,c:Renton)  (C) 4  4:16.00  11.31 +17.05
5 26.05 Melbourne (Schmidt,Russell,Kilby,Taylor,c:Schmidt)  (C) 6  4:16.28   0.28 +17.33
6 26.01 Bris GPS (Tognini,Gaskell,Tognini,Phillips,c:Dixon)  (C) 3  4:19.88   3.60 +20.93
7 26.03 Essendon (White,Bloomcamp,Garofalo,Lombardi,c:Wapling) (C) 7  4:23.65   3.77 +24.70

Event 27 : Womens C Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 54 Womens C Coxless Four Straight Final

1 27.01 CRC/Manning River (Grant,Cavill,Bissaker,Donoghoe)  (C) 6  3:49.10   0.00  +0.00
2 27.02 Drummoyne (Finnegan,Sneddon,Andrews,Moore)  (C) 5  3:53.90   4.80  +4.80
3 27.03 Toowong Composite (Eagles,Cook,Graham,Vucak)  (C) 4  4:04.18  10.28 +15.08

Event 28 : Mens G Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 55 Mens G Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
28.01 Banks/Mosman
(Douglas,Jopling,Millikan,Farrell*,Teasdale,Guest,Shinners,Lowe,c:Webster)

 (G)
7  3:21.90   0.00  +0.00

2
28.04 Toowong Composite
(Garner,James,Ellercamp,Ellercamp,May,Mayoh,Alexander,Jell,c:Licastro)

 (G)
4  3:28.01   6.11  +6.11

3
28.02 CRC
(Denny,Burgess,Dyer,Strapps,Davoren,Simson,Coles,Ninham,c:Connor)

 (G)
5  3:35.82   7.81 +13.92

4
28.03 Riverside
(Penfold,Ryan,Clark,Hosenson-Smith,Muller,Argue,Orr,Reschke,c:Knight)

 (G)
6  4:00.60  24.78 +38.70

*substitute
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Event 29 : Womens F Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Womens F Single Scull Heat 1

1 29.11 Sydney (Kaye Smythe)  (F) 4  4:44.15   0.00  +0.00
2 29.07 Noosa (Karen Turnbull)  (F) 7  4:45.67   1.52  +1.52
3 29.06 Nagambie (Elizabeth Walter)  (F) 3  4:47.46   1.79  +3.31
4 29.03 Melbourne Uni (Anne Nicolay)  (F) 8  4:52.20   4.74  +8.05
5 29.04 Melbourne Uni (Patsy Montgomery)  (F) 2  4:55.75   3.55 +11.60
6 29.13 Wendouree-Ballarat (Grada Richards)  (F) 5  4:56.07   0.32 +11.92
7 29.05 Mosman (Margaret Small)  (F) 6                 

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Womens F Single Scull Heat 2

1 29.08 Riverside (Caroline Mussared)  (F) 6  4:49.25   0.00  +0.00
2 29.09 Riverside (Gordana Kalanj)  (F) 5  4:52.09   2.84  +2.84
3 29.01 Hunter (Jeanette Beeton)  (F) 8  5:00.03   7.94 +10.78
4 29.02 Melbourne (Trish Moran)  (F) 3  5:07.52   7.49 +18.27

29.12 Wendouree-Ballarat (Patricia Gabb)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
29.10 Swans (Marian Robbins)  (F) 7 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 56 Womens F Single Scull Final

1 29.06 Nagambie (Elizabeth Walter)  (F) 7  4:28.18   0.00  +0.00
2 29.11 Sydney (Kaye Smythe)  (F) 5  4:32.56   4.38  +4.38
3 29.07 Noosa (Karen Turnbull)  (F) 3  4:35.69   3.13  +7.51
4 29.09 Riverside (Gordana Kalanj)  (F) 6  4:38.44   2.75 +10.26
5 29.03 Melbourne Uni (Anne Nicolay)  (F) 1  4:41.41   2.97 +13.23
6 29.08 Riverside (Caroline Mussared)  (F) 4  4:42.76   1.35 +14.58
7 29.01 Hunter (Jeanette Beeton)  (F) 2  5:14.01  31.25 +45.83

Event 30 : Mens A Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 57 Mens A Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
30.01 Power House/Essendon
(Walker,Glover,Inglis,Smart*,O'Connor-Smith,Inglis,Holman,Hatjiandreou,c:Grant)

 (A)
5  2:54.77   0.00  +0.00

2
30.02 Toowong
(Law,Schryver,Evers-Swindell,Mercer,Howard,Taylor,Atkins,Mott,c:Alexander)

 (B)
6  2:59.12   4.35  +4.35

*substitute

Event 31 : Mens E Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Mens E Coxless Pair Heat 1

1 31.02 ANU/CRC (Lawrence,Macartney)  (E) 6  3:49.24   0.00  +0.00
2 31.05 Mosman (Liley,Taylor)  (E) 5  3:51.70   2.46  +2.46
3 31.04 Melbourne Uni (Whiting,Longden)  (E) 3  3:54.58   2.88  +5.34
4 31.06 Mosman (Struik,Gordon)  (E) 7  3:55.35   0.77  +6.11
5 31.09 Mercantile (Mollard,Philp)  (E) 4  4:04.16   8.81 +14.92

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Mens E Coxless Pair Heat 2

1 31.03 Glebe (Davis,Mackney)  (D) 4  3:47.00   0.00  +0.00
2 31.10 Melbourne Uni (Rees,Rickards)  (E) 6  3:52.64   5.64  +5.64
3 31.01 Alan Mitchell (Macartney,Lockwood)  (E) 7  3:54.33   1.69  +7.33
4 31.08 Toowong (McRae,Varendorff)  (E) 3  4:07.74  13.41 +20.74
5 31.07 Sydney Womens MLC (Zammit,Clarke)  (E) 5  4:56.20  48.46 +69.20

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 58 Mens E Coxless Pair Final

1 31.03 Glebe (Davis,Mackney)  (D) 5  3:34.22   0.00  +0.00
2 31.04 Melbourne Uni (Whiting,Longden)  (E) 2  3:39.37   5.15  +5.15
3 31.10 Melbourne Uni (Rees,Rickards)  (E) 3  3:42.25   2.88  +8.03
4 31.01 Alan Mitchell (Macartney,Lockwood)  (E) 7  3:48.50   6.25 +14.28
5 31.05 Mosman (Liley,Taylor)  (E) 6  3:49.86   1.36 +15.64
6 31.06 Mosman (Struik,Gordon)  (E) 8  3:54.00   4.14 +19.78
7 31.08 Toowong (McRae,Varendorff)  (E) 1  3:57.60   3.60 +23.38

31.02 ANU/CRC (Lawrence,Macartney)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED

Event 32 : Mens H Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 59 Mens H Single Scull Straight Final

1 32.01 Armidale (John Sypkens)  (H) 6  4:52.47   0.00  +0.00
32.03 Riverside (Anthony Ryan)  (H) 4 SCRATCHED
32.02 North Shore (John James)  (H) 5 SCRATCHED

Event 33 : Mens B Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 60 Mens B Quad Scull Straight Final

1 33.05 Murwillumbah/Commercial (Peereboom,Ryan,Stewart,Kranen)  (C) 6  3:09.81   0.00  +0.00
2 33.04 Corio Bay (Axe,Hall Sullivan,Ashby,Aberle)  (B) 5  3:12.03   2.22  +2.22
3 33.03 St George Composite (Ambler,Lloyd Jones,Major,Henderson*) (C) 3  3:17.00   4.97  +7.19
4 33.02 BMRC Composite (Ellis,Blake,Malpas,Creer)  (C) 7  3:18.64   1.64  +8.83
5 33.01 BMRC (McMillan,Spooner,Gordon,Calderwood) (C) 4  3:45.90  27.26 +36.09

*substitute

Event 34 : Mens F Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Mens F Quad Scull Heat 1

1 34.06 Melbourne Uni (Morrison,Noonan,McSweeney,Haslam) (F) 7  3:28.00   0.00  +0.00
2 34.05 Brisbane Water Composite (Beeton,Battam,O'Brien*,Cullen*)  (F) 4  3:32.64   4.64  +4.64
3 34.04 Corio Bay (England,Bridgland,Sykes,Van Prooyen) (F) 6  3:39.14   6.50 +11.14
4 34.03 CRC (Strapps,Davoren,Coles,Ninham)  (F) 3  3:48.79   9.65 +20.79
5 34.07 Mosman (Skinner,Farrell,Hardy,Titterton)  (F) 8  4:01.69  12.90 +33.69

34.01 Bendigo (Nihill,Hickey,Wearne,Gorey)  (F) 5 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Mens F Quad Scull Heat 2

1 34.09 Riverside/Pembroke Mast (Hodson,Fitzgerald,Gebhardt,Mobbs)  (F) 4  3:43.24   0.00  +0.00
2 34.10 Tamar Composite (Knowles,Tippett,Kitto,Jones)  (F) 3  3:49.80   6.56  +6.56
3 34.08 Nagambie/Melbourne (Bridgeford,Tait,Young,Walter)  (F) 5  3:50.53   0.73  +7.29
4 34.02 Bris GPS/Sunshine Coast (Frith,Mathieson,Holzberger,Cox)  (F) 7  3:57.48   6.95 +14.24
5 34.11 Torrens (Keough,Curkpatrick,Lippis,Carey)  (F) 6  3:59.30   1.82 +16.06

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 61 Mens F Quad Scull Final

1 34.06 Melbourne Uni (Morrison,Noonan,McSweeney,Haslam) (F) 4  3:25.82   0.00  +0.00
2 34.09 Riverside/Pembroke Mast (Hodson,Fitzgerald,Gebhardt,Mobbs)  (F) 5  3:27.87   2.05  +2.05
3 34.04 Corio Bay (England,Bridgland,Sykes,Van Prooyen) (F) 2  3:30.08   2.21  +4.26
4 34.08 Nagambie/Melbourne (Bridgeford,Tait,Young,Walter)  (F) 7  3:32.95   2.87  +7.13
5 34.05 Brisbane Water Composite (Beeton,Battam,O'Brien*,Cullen*)  (F) 6  3:36.28   3.33 +10.46
6 34.03 CRC (Strapps,Davoren,Coles,Ninham)  (F) 8  3:39.64   3.36 +13.82
7 34.10 Tamar Composite (Knowles,Tippett,Kitto,Jones)  (F) 3  3:49.96  10.32 +24.14
8 34.02 Bris GPS/Sunshine Coast (Frith,Mathieson,Holzberger,Cox)  (F) 1  4:02.62  12.66 +36.80

*substitute
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Event 35 : Womens B Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 62 Womens B Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 35.02 Power House/CRC (Knowler,Spriggs)  (B) 6  3:58.16   0.00  +0.00
2 35.01 CRC/Toowong (Nugent,Donoghoe)  (B) 5  4:10.88  12.72 +12.72

Event 36 : Womens E Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 63 Womens E Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
36.04 Toowong
(Huttenmeister,Wintle,Carter,Warren,Elliott,Lyndon,Brown,Watters,c:Alexander)

 (E)
7  3:46.28   0.00  +0.00

2
36.01 Bunbury/Swans
(Grant,Robbins,Mullineux,Ironside,Cato,Cigulev,Bingham,Sleight,c:Sale)

 (E)
4  3:49.68   3.40  +3.40

3
36.02 Sydney University
(Tattersall,Boland,Tout,Harrison,Titterton,Bigsworth,Pollett,MacArthur,c:Holst)

 (E)
6  3:55.65   5.97  +9.37

4
36.03 Sydney Womens MLC Comp.
(Emery,Hayes,Cavell*,Lloyd Jones,Macaskill,Hyde*,Warner,Carew,c:Catalano)

 (E)
5  4:05.77  10.12 +19.49

*substitute

Event 37 : Mens I Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 64 Mens I Coxed Four Straight Final

1 37.01 Banks (Hemery,MacMillan,Gibb,Christie,c:Plowright) (I) 5  4:19.01   0.00  +0.00
2 37.02 CRC Composite (Bradley,Keable,Griffin,Denny,c:Marks)  (I) 6  4:21.04   2.03  +2.03

Event 40 : Mens C Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 65 Mens C Coxed Four Straight Final

1 40.03 Power House (Baltutis,Rizzardi,Leahy,Kegele,c:Sheils)  (C) 5  3:27.53   0.00  +0.00
2 40.05 Pt Adelaide Composite (Larkin*,Heaton-Harris,Cruickshank,Knight,c:Knight) (C) 7  3:29.13   1.60  +1.60
3 40.02 CRC (Greer,Osborne,Little,Wilkes,c:Connor)  (A) 6  3:34.52   5.39  +6.99
4 40.06 Vikings (Wilkinsen,Williams,Home,Spencer,c:Home)  (C) 3  3:38.97   4.45 +11.44
5 40.04 Power House (Prince,Williams,Inglis,Harris,c:Giarratana)  (C) 4  3:40.63   1.66 +13.10
6 40.01 Barwon (Rendle,Crust,Page,Russell,c:Edwards)  (C) 8  4:00.56  19.93 +33.03

*substitute

Event 41 : Mens C Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 66 Mens C Coxless Four Straight Final

1 41.01 Banks/Melbourne (Baxter,Harrison,Wilson,Robinson)  (C) 6  3:08.58   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 Barwon (George,McPherson,Cleary,Tomczak)  (C) 4  3:09.54   0.96  +0.96
3 41.03 Melbourne Uni (Michelmore,McKenzie,Golding,Tulloch) (C) 5  3:19.45   9.91 +10.87

Event 42 : Womens A Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 67 Womens A Quad Scull Straight Final

1 42.02 Essendon (Campani,McPherson,Gemmell,Dalton*) (A) 5  3:28.95   0.00  +0.00
2 42.01 Power House Composite (Jolly,Knowler,Nermutova,Spriggs*)  (A) 4  3:32.47   3.52  +3.52
3 42.04 Mosman (Burrows,Small,Taylor,Hill)  (D) 7  3:46.79  14.32 +17.84
4 42.03 Footscray/Melb Argonauts (Hall,Andrews,Fraser,Robins)  (A) 6  4:12.69  25.90 +43.74

*substitute
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Event 43 : Mens D Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Mens D Double Scull Heat 1

1 43.09 Essendon (Allsop,Nugent)  (D) 7  3:34.42   0.00  +0.00
2 43.10 Footscray (Lowe,Boness)  (D) 6  3:39.71   5.29  +5.29
3 43.19 Sunshine Coast (Muller,O'Keefe)  (D) 8  3:43.48   3.77  +9.06
4 43.23 Tamar (Sayer,Jones)  (D) 5  3:44.98   1.50 +10.56
5 43.02 Brisbane Water (Cullen,Maxwell)  (D) 3  3:56.77  11.79 +22.35
6 43.24 Torrens (Holt,Dankbaar)  (D) 4  4:01.64   4.87 +27.22

43.07 Corio Bay/Melbourne Uni (England,England)  (D) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Mens D Double Scull Heat 2

1 43.04 Commercial (Weston,Peereboom)  (D) 3  3:39.17   0.00  +0.00
2 43.13 Mercantile (Edwards,Lawrence)  (D) 4  3:47.21   8.04  +8.04
3 43.06 Corio Bay (Searle,Hudgell)  (D) 5  3:48.51   1.30  +9.34
4 43.18 Newington Masters (Blessington,Johnson)  (D) 7  3:49.40   0.89 +10.23
5 43.03 Caulfield Grammarians (Dakic,Atkins)  (D) 8  3:49.59   0.19 +10.42

43.12 Melbourne Uni (Michelmore,Noonan)  (D) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Mens D Double Scull Heat 3

1 43.01 ANU/CRC (Maclaren,Macartney)  (D) 8  3:36.13   0.00  +0.00
2 43.20 Sydney (Ambler,Lloyd Jones)  (D) 3  3:44.86   8.73  +8.73
3 43.17 New Norfolk/Dimboola (Nichols,Nichols)  (D) 4  3:50.65   5.79 +14.52
4 43.11 Hunter/Endeavour (Donza,Williams)  (D) 7  4:00.93  10.28 +24.80
5 43.08 Endeavour/Hunter (Reed,Budworth)  (D) 5  4:07.05   6.12 +30.92
6 43.22 Sydney Womens MLC/Newin…(Schinagel,Carew)  (D) 6  4:10.23   3.18 +34.10

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Mens D Double Scull Heat 4

1 43.14 Mosman (Campbell,Williams)  (D) 3  3:36.03   0.00  +0.00
2 43.16 Murwillumbah/Port Macqu… (Young,Kranen)  (D) 5  3:40.58   4.55  +4.55
3 43.15 Murray Bridge/Riverside (Wegener,Hunt)  (D) 4  3:43.73   3.15  +7.70
4 43.05 Corio Bay (Allen,Heath)  (D) 6  3:53.34   9.61 +17.31
5 43.21 Sydney Womens MLC (Zammit,Stewart)  (D) 7  4:04.17  10.83 +28.14
6 43.25 Vikings (McAfee,Allen)  (D) 8  4:22.54  18.37 +46.51

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 68 Mens D Double Scull Final

1 43.09 Essendon (Allsop,Nugent)  (D) 5  3:24.30   0.00  +0.00
2 43.14 Mosman (Campbell,Williams)  (D) 6  3:26.04   1.74  +1.74
3 43.16 Murwillumbah/Port Macqu… (Young,Kranen)  (D) 2  3:26.49   0.45  +2.19
4 43.04 Commercial (Weston,Peereboom)  (D) 3  3:34.27   7.78  +9.97
5 43.13 Mercantile (Edwards,Lawrence)  (D) 1  3:38.28   4.01 +13.98
6 43.20 Sydney (Ambler,Lloyd Jones)  (D) 7  3:45.22   6.94 +20.92
7 43.10 Footscray (Lowe,Boness)  (D) 8  3:47.97   2.75 +23.67

43.01 ANU/CRC (Maclaren,Macartney)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED
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Event 44 : Womens D Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Womens D Double Scull Heat 1

1 44.12 Sydney (De George,Liljeqvist)  (D) 4  4:12.18   0.00  +0.00
2 44.06 DMCRC/New Norfolk (Nichols,Duffy)  (D) 7  4:15.10   2.92  +2.92
3 44.03 CRC (Goddard,Charlton)  (D) 5               nt
4 44.16 Tamar (Winwood,Walker)  (D) 3               nt
5 44.15 Sydney Womens MLC (Jones,Warner)  (D) 6               nt

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Womens D Double Scull Heat 2

1 44.05 Caulfield Grammarians (Dewar,Varney)  (D) 4  4:15.31   0.00  +0.00
2 44.04 CRC (Preiner,Brian)  (D) 5  4:22.00   6.69  +6.69
3 44.14 Sydney Womens MLC (Macaskill,O'Malley)  (D) 7  4:32.01  10.01 +16.70
4 44.07 Endeavour (Hyde,Brennan)  (D) 6  4:39.19   7.18 +23.88

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Womens D Double Scull Heat 3

1 44.09 Sydney Womens MLC/Leich… (Conry,Zammit*)  (D) 5  4:22.90   0.00  +0.00
2 44.01 BMRC (Sommer,Champness)  (D) 4  4:23.91   1.01  +1.01
3 44.08 Hunter (Pullyn,Reed)  (D) 6  4:41.74  17.83 +18.84

44.10 Mosman (Taylor,Burrows)  (E) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Womens D Double Scull Heat 4

1 44.02 Bunbury (Cigulev,Sleight)  (D) 7  4:07.19   0.00  +0.00
2 44.11 Noosa (Mecham,Hebron)  (D) 6  4:15.74   8.55  +8.55
3 44.17 Uni of QLD/TJCU (Kelly,Cook)  (D) 5  4:25.18   9.44 +17.99
4 44.13 Sydney Womens MLC (Emery,Erskine)  (D) 4  4:42.54  17.36 +35.35

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 69 Womens D Double Scull Final

1 44.02 Bunbury (Cigulev,Sleight)  (D) 4  3:58.20   0.00  +0.00
2 44.09 Sydney Womens MLC/Leich… (Conry,Zammit*)  (D) 3  4:04.72   6.52  +6.52
3 44.11 Noosa (Mecham,Hebron)  (D) 2  4:06.08   1.36  +7.88
4 44.05 Caulfield Grammarians (Dewar,Varney)  (D) 6  4:07.36   1.28  +9.16
5 44.06 DMCRC/New Norfolk (Nichols,Duffy)  (D) 7  4:08.07   0.71  +9.87
6 44.04 CRC (Preiner,Brian)  (D) 1  4:11.61   3.54 +13.41
7 44.12 Sydney (De George,Liljeqvist)  (D) 5  4:17.02   5.41 +18.82
8 44.01 BMRC (Sommer,Champness)  (D) 8  4:21.91   4.89 +23.71

*substitute

Event 45 : Mixed FGHI Quad Scull Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 70 Mixed FGHI Quad Scull Division 1 Division

1 45.04 Hunter (Kelleher,Freeman,Cousins,Sharp)  (F) 3  3:49.70   0.00  +0.00
2 45.01 CRC (Harber,Dyer,Colledge,Colledge)  (F) 6  4:05.62  15.92 +15.92
3 45.02 Mercantile Composite (Camiller,Seale,Penny,Perillo)  (F) 5  4:09.95   4.33 +20.25
4 45.03 Riverside/Pt Adelaide (Wallent,Hosenson-Smith,Viceban,Reschke) (F) 4  4:22.90  12.95 +33.20
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Event 45A : Mixed FGHI Quad Scull Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 71 Mixed FGHI Quad Scull Division 2 Division 2

1 45A.03 Nagambie/Melbourne Uni (Nicolay,Walter,Howell,Walter)  (G) 2  4:00.15  10   0.00  +0.00
2 45A.02 Hunter/Newcastle (Collings,Cragg,Ellercamp,Ellercamp)  (G) 3  4:02.85  10   2.70  +2.70
3 45A.07 Port Macquarie Composite (Beeton,Beeton,Williamson,Hopley)  (G) 8  4:09.79  10   6.94  +9.64
4 45A.01 Bairnsdale/Noosa (Clark,Turnbull,Landy,Bales)  (G) 4  4:14.45  10   4.66 +14.30
5 45A.05 Mannum/Riverside (Guterres,Banks,Banks,Lindsay)  (H) 6  4:15.10  GO   0.65 +14.95
6 45A.06 North Shore Composite (Corry,Seymour,Hammond,Keable)  (H) 7  4:36.10  GO  21.00 +35.95
7 45A.04 Riverside/Pt Adelaide (Landreth,Wood,Clark,Orr)  (G) 5  4:42.37  10   6.27 +42.22

Event 46 : Mixed C Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 72 Mixed C Coxed Eight Division

1
46.04 Power House
(Carroll,Andrews*,Whitty,Harris,Leahy,Rizzardi,Chapman,Grant,c:Giarratana)

 (C)
6  3:24.20   0.00  +0.00

2
46.01 Alan Mitchell Composite
(Pringle*,Dwyer*,Purdue,Swann,Parker,Williams,Boland,Westendorf,c:Coughlan)

 (D)
4  3:25.59   1.39  +1.39

3
46.05 Melbourne Composite
(Wallace,Coulton,Douglas,Schryver,Graham,Kelly,Vucak*,Finlayson*,c:Cook)

 (C)
7  3:32.20   6.61  +8.00

4
46.02 Alan Mitchell Composite
(Yann*,Worboys,Scollay,Sandow,Xouris*,Lockwood,Williams,Ambrose,c:Palfreyman)

 (D)
3  3:35.89   3.69 +11.69

5
46.03 CRC
(Beauman,Antill,Fisher,Ellis,Philippa,Blake,Mackay,Hartley,c:Abercromby)

 (C)
5  3:38.99   3.10 +14.79

*substitute

Event 47 : Mixed E Double Scull Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 73 Mixed E Double Scull Division 1 Division

1 47.06 Sydney (Ambler,Smythe)  (E) 7  3:56.76   0.00  +0.00
2 47.04 Riverside (Mussared,Mobbs)  (E) 6  3:59.01   2.25  +2.25
3 47.08 Tamar (Winwood,Kitto)  (E) 2  4:12.14  13.13 +15.38
4 47.03 Melbourne/Alan Mitchell (Macartney,Macartney)  (E) 4  4:15.13   2.99 +18.37
5 47.05 Sydney Uni/Nth Shore (Pollett,Harrison)  (E) 8  4:26.14  11.01 +29.38
6 47.02 Hunter (Reed,Reed)  (E) 1  4:28.82   2.68 +32.06

47.01 DMCRC (Mollard,Duffy)  (E) 3         
47.07 Sydney Womens MLC (Zammit,McCormack)  (E) 5         

Event 47A : Mixed E Double Scull Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 74 Mixed E Double Scull Division 2 Division 2

1 47A.06 Corio Bay (Bridgland,Galbraith)  (E) 7  3:55.98   0.00  +0.00
2 47A.07 CRC (Preiner,Simson)  (F) 8  3:57.13   1.15  +1.15
3 47A.03 BMRC (Nash,Leitch)  (E) 2  3:58.19   1.06  +2.21
4 47A.08 Cardinal/Hawthorn (Bant,Wright)  (E) 1  4:03.35   5.16  +7.37
5 47A.01 APSM/Alan Mitchell (Earl,McCowan)  (E) 3  4:08.19   4.84 +12.21
6 47A.02 BMRC (Pang,McMahon)  (E) 5  4:11.61   3.42 +15.63
7 47A.05 CRC (Wellman,Ninham)  (E) 6  4:16.84   5.23 +20.86
8 47A.04 Bris GPS (Bennett,Mathieson)  (F) 4  4:24.72   7.88 +28.74



- Page 18 -

Event 47B : Mixed E Double Scull Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 75 Mixed E Double Scull Division 3 Division 3

1 47B.07 Pembroke Mast/Riverside (Kalanj,Hodson)  (E) 1  3:56.90   0.00  +0.00
2 47B.03 Riverside (Fitzgerald,White)  (E) 3  4:01.98   5.08  +5.08
3 47B.08 Mosman/Sydney University (Pollett,Titterton)  (E) 8  4:04.51   2.53  +7.61
4 47B.04 Swans (Ironside,Nicoll)  (E) 6  4:04.92   0.41  +8.02
5 47B.02 Renmark/Adelaide (Eichler,Radloff)  (E) 2  4:08.91   3.99 +12.01
6 47B.05 Sydney Womens MLC (Carew*,Clarke)  (E) 5  4:16.72   7.81 +19.82
7 47B.06 TJCU (Hargreaves,Hargreaves)  (E) 7  4:18.26   1.54 +21.36
8 47B.01 Sydney Womens MLC (Emery,Hayes)  (E) 4  4:29.63  11.37 +32.73

*substitute

Event 48 : Womens C Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 76 Womens C Single Scull Heat 1

1 48.05 Bris GPS (Jana Christie)  (C) 5  4:17.49   0.00  +0.00
2 48.02 BMRC (Mary Quilty)  (C) 8  4:18.60   1.11  +1.11
3 48.15 Richmond (Carolyn Manning)  (C) 6  4:21.50   2.90  +4.01
4 48.10 Commercial (Penelope Dixon)  (C) 4  4:23.00   1.50  +5.51
5 48.21 TJCU (Lisa Graham)  (C) 3  4:25.91   2.91  +8.42
6 48.22 Uni of QLD (Jo Cook)  (C) 7  4:32.23   6.32 +14.74

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 77 Womens C Single Scull Heat 2

1 48.03 BMRC (Pam Nash)  (C) 5  4:17.87   0.00  +0.00
2 48.06 Bunbury (Nola Cigulev)  (C) 3  4:18.70   0.83  +0.83
3 48.13 Noosa (Sian Hebron)  (C) 6  4:21.36   2.66  +3.49
4 48.16 Sunshine Coast (Donna Muller)  (C) 7  4:31.16   9.80 +13.29
5 48.12 Murray Bridge (Ute Wegener)  (D) 8  4:37.32   6.16 +19.45
6 48.19 Tamar (Sally Walker)  (D) 4  4:38.72   1.40 +20.85

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 78 Womens C Single Scull Heat 3

1 48.09 CRC (Sue Donoghoe)  (C) 3  4:21.07   0.00  +0.00
2 48.11 Manning River (Amanda Cavill)  (C) 4  4:22.96   1.89  +1.89
3 48.14 Port Macquarie (Elizabeth Levido)  (C) 5  4:26.96   4.00  +5.89
4 48.08 CRC (Elaine Bissaker)  (C) 8  4:31.52   4.56 +10.45
5 48.18 Sydney Womens MLC (Gillian O'Malley)  (C) 7  4:48.42  16.90 +27.35
6 48.20 Tamar (Pauline Winwood)  (C) 6  4:54.30   5.88 +33.23

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 79 Womens C Single Scull Heat 4

1 48.17 Surfers (Karen Smith)  (C) 5  4:23.64   0.00  +0.00
2 48.01 ANA (Carol Sale)  (C) 3  4:32.34   8.70  +8.70
3 48.07 CRC (Suzanne Goddard)  (C) 4  4:37.50   5.16 +13.86
4 48.24 Yarra Yarra (Jillian Bushett)  (C) 6  4:47.29   9.79 +23.65

48.23 Yarra Yarra (Julia Butler)  (C) 7 SCRATCHED
48.04 BMRC (Jeanette Gasson)  (C) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 92 Womens C Single Scull Final

1 48.17 Surfers (Karen Smith)  (C) 4  4:15.45   0.00  +0.00
2 48.05 Bris GPS (Jana Christie)  (C) 5  4:20.17   4.72  +4.72
3 48.03 BMRC (Pam Nash)  (C) 3  4:21.81   1.64  +6.36
4 48.09 CRC (Sue Donoghoe)  (C) 6  4:22.25   0.44  +6.80
5 48.06 Bunbury (Nola Cigulev)  (C) 8  4:24.31   2.06  +8.86
6 48.11 Manning River (Amanda Cavill)  (C) 1  4:24.89   0.58  +9.44
7 48.02 BMRC (Mary Quilty)  (C) 2  4:25.24   0.35  +9.79
8 48.01 ANA (Carol Sale)  (C) 7  4:37.47  12.23 +22.02

Event 49 : Mens A Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 93 Mens A Quad Scull Straight Final

1 49.01 Essendon/Power House (Hatjiandreou,Inglis,Walker,Smart)  (A) 4  3:05.25   0.00  +0.00
2 49.02 Murwillumbah/Commercial (Peereboom,Ryan,Stewart,Kranen)  (C) 5  3:06.77   1.52  +1.52
3 49.03 Toowong (Evers-Swindell,Howard,Schryver,Mott) (A) 6  3:11.48   4.71  +6.23

Event 51 : Mens G Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 94 Mens G Double Scull Straight Final

1 51.08 Swans (Xouris,Scott)  (G) 6  3:46.36   0.00  +0.00
2 51.01 CRC (Hieatt,Simson)  (F) 1  3:49.73   3.37  +3.37
3 51.05 Port Macquarie/St George (Battam,Hopley)  (G) 7  4:00.60  10.87 +14.24
4 51.03 Hunter/Manning River (Beeton,Sharp)  (G) 3  4:04.24   3.64 +17.88
5 51.06 Riverside/Mannum (Banks,Wegener)  (G) 5  4:04.69   0.45 +18.33
6 51.02 Essendon (Nicholson,Seale)  (G) 8  4:06.85   2.16 +20.49
7 51.07 Sunshine Coast/Bris GPS (Mathieson,Frith)  (G) 2  4:18.32  11.47 +31.96
8 51.04 Mersey/Ulverstone (Knowles,Tippett)  (G) 4  4:21.56   3.24 +35.20

Event 52 : Womens F Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 95 Womens F Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
52.01 CRC
(Small,Corry,Seymour,Collins,Connor,Pentony,Manley Wallace,Colledge,c:Marks)

 (F)
5  4:25.75   0.00  +0.00

2
52.02 Melbourne Composite
(Jones,McDonald,Dillon,Partridge,Earl,McLaughlan,Field,McManamny*,c:McKenzie)

 (F)
6  4:30.92   5.17  +5.17

*substitute

Event 53 : Mens D Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 80 Mens D Coxed Four Heat 1

1 53.01 Alan Mitchell (Swann,Lockwood,Macartney,Purdue,c:Coughlan) (D) 6  3:41.16   0.00  +0.00
2 53.03 Banks (Boyd,McCoy,McQueen,McCabe,c:Muntz)  (D) 3  3:44.50   3.34  +3.34
3 53.13 Pt Adelaide/Torrens (Dankbaar,Heaton-Harris,Holt,Knight,c:Knight)  (D) 4  3:44.82   0.32  +3.66
4 53.12 Power House (Thomson,Date,Cooper,Taylor,c:Grant)  (D) 7  3:47.09   2.27  +5.93
5 53.10 Power House (Rizzardi,Whitty,Harris,Baltutis,c:Giarratana)  (D) 1  3:49.11   2.02  +7.95
6 53.16 Vikings (McAfee,Chatterton,Allen,Austin,c:Home)  (D) 8  3:50.46   1.35  +9.30
7 53.07 Hawthorn (Coe,Coe,Stewart,Winnen,c:Shannon)  (D) 2  3:51.46   1.00 +10.30
8 53.05 Bris GPS Composite (Cox,Hargreaves,Muller*,Holzberger,c:Phillips)  (D) 5  3:57.56   6.10 +16.40

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 81 Mens D Coxed Four Heat 2

1 53.02 Banks (Shinners,Lowe,Wilson,Robinson,c:Webster)  (D) 8  3:44.31   0.00  +0.00
2 53.08 Melbourne Uni/Melbourne (Marshall,Van Onselen*,McKenzie*,Longden,c:England) (D) 5  3:48.80   4.49  +4.49
3 53.15 Toowong Composite (Wallace,Landy,Douglas,Coulton,c:Hebron)  (D) 2  3:49.78   0.98  +5.47
4 53.09 Newington Masters (Blessington,Leckie,Johnson,Schinagel,c:Holst)  (D) 3  3:51.09   1.31  +6.78
5 53.11 Power House (Prince,Cottrell,Leahy,Kegele,c:Sheils)  (D) 4  3:52.40   1.31  +8.09
6 53.04 Barwon (Morton,Williams,Keats,Peace,c:Edwards)  (E) 1  4:00.39   7.99 +16.08
7 53.06 Caulfield Grammarians (Sisson,Stange,Van der Kraan,Dakic,c:Dewar)  (D) 6  4:03.52   3.13 +19.21
8 53.14 Sydney Womens MLC/Sydney (Stewart,Larkin,Catalano,Carew,c:Catalano) (D) 7  4:04.68   1.16 +20.37

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 96 Mens D Coxed Four Final

1 53.02 Banks (Shinners,Lowe,Wilson,Robinson,c:Webster)  (D) 4  3:27.70   0.00  +0.00
2 53.01 Alan Mitchell (Swann,Lockwood,Macartney,Purdue,c:Coughlan)  (D) 5  3:42.26  14.56 +14.56
3 53.13 Pt Adelaide/Torrens (Dankbaar,Heaton-Harris,Holt,Knight,c:Knight)  (D) 7  3:45.26   3.00 +17.56
4 53.08 Melbourne Uni/Melbourne (Marshall,Van Onselen*,McKenzie*,Longden,c:England) (D) 6  3:47.36   2.10 +19.66
5 53.03 Banks (Boyd,McCoy,McQueen,McCabe,c:Muntz)  (D) 3  3:49.89   2.53 +22.19
6 53.15 Toowong Composite (Wallace,Landy,Douglas,Coulton,c:Hebron)  (D) 2  3:51.70   1.81 +24.00
7 53.12 Power House (Thomson,Date,Cooper,Taylor,c:Grant)  (D) 1  3:53.79   2.09 +26.09
8 53.09 Newington Masters (Blessington,Leckie,Johnson,Schinagel,c:Holst)  (D) 8  3:58.92   5.13 +31.22

*substitute

Event 54 : Mens D Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 97 Mens D Coxless Four Straight Final

1 54.03 Glebe (Major,Clark,Davis,Mackney)  (D) 8  3:18.79   0.00  +0.00
2 54.04 Melbourne Uni (Whiting,Antonie*,Curtain*,Rees*)  (A) 6  3:20.74   1.95  +1.95
3 54.01 CRC (Hodges,Little,Pagan,Lawrence)  (D) 3  3:28.99   8.25 +10.20
4 54.05 Mercantile (Groves,Smith,Mollard,Philp)  (E) 4  3:29.19   0.20 +10.40
5 54.02 Corio Bay (Axe,England,Van Prooyen,Aberle)  (D) 5  3:36.67   7.48 +17.88
6 54.06 Tamar (Kitto,Symons,Jones,Sayer)  (D) 7  3:46.89  10.22 +28.10

*substitute

Event 55 : Womens A Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 98 Womens A Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 55.03 Melbourne (Nishibata,Purdy)  (A) 4  4:02.89   0.00  +0.00
2 55.01 BMRC/CRC (Knowler,Nermutova)  (B) 5  4:04.28   1.39  +1.39
3 55.05 Richmond (Stupka,Gehling)  (A) 7  4:08.67   4.39  +5.78
4 55.04 Power House (Gray,Chapman)  (A) 3  4:09.36   0.69  +6.47
5 55.02 CRC (Southcott,Smyth)  (B) 6  4:20.75  11.39 +17.86

Event 56 : Womens D Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 99 Womens D Coxed Four Straight Final

1 56.06 Toowong (Warren,Elliott,Mercer,Bourne,c:Licastro)  (D) 6  4:10.46   0.00  +0.00
2 56.03 CRC (Farnan,Pfahl,Clear,McVicker,c:Marks)  (D) 5  4:19.93   9.47  +9.47
3 56.04 Richmond/Yarra Yarra (Coleman,Butler,Penny,Hall,c:Chong)  (D) 4  4:24.01   4.08 +13.55
4 56.08 Melbourne (Dietrich,Holland,Smith,Murray,c:Murray)  (D) 1  4:24.76   0.75 +14.30
5 56.07 Yarra Yarra (Mohr,Howgate,Summers,Sutherland,c:Sutherland)  (D) 3  4:27.46   2.70 +17.00
6 56.05 Sydney Womens MLC (O'Malley,Carew,Zammit,Erskine,c:Catalano)  (D) 7  4:30.07   2.61 +19.61
7 56.02 Caulfield Grammarians (Atkins,McIver,Menhennitt,Van Der Kraan,c:Graham) (D) 2  4:40.26  10.19 +29.80
8 56.01 Bris GPS/Murwillumbah (Tognini,Bennett,Meehan,Gaskell,c:Dixon)  (D) 8  4:44.48   4.22 +34.02
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Event 57 : Womens D Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 100 Womens D Coxless Four Straight Final

1 57.01 Bunbury/ANA (Sale,Cigulev,Bingham,Sleight)  (D) 7  3:53.89   0.00  +0.00
2 57.04 Sydney University (MacArthur,Harrison,Pollett,Bigsworth) (D) 4  3:55.01   1.12  +1.12
3 57.02 Drummoyne/Toowong (Eagles*,Sneddon,Rustja,Moore)  (D) 5  3:55.71   0.70  +1.82
4 57.03 Sydney Uni/Leichhardt (Williams,Fekete,Conry,Tout*)  (D) 6  3:56.43   0.72  +2.54
5 57.05 Toowong (Guy,Huttenmeister,Wintle,Vucak)  (D) 3  4:02.19   5.76  +8.30

*substitute

Event 58 : Mens H Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 101 Mens H Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
58.02 Melbourne Composite
(Douglas,Jopling,McKay,koekoe,Millikan,Howell,Guest,Jenner,c:Webster)

 (H)
5  3:47.92   0.00  +0.00

2
58.01 Armidale Composite
(Garner,Bales,Ellercamp,Ellercamp,Leitch,Coles,James,Sypkens,c:Alexander)

 (H)
6  3:55.76   7.84  +7.84

3
58.03 Riverside
(Penfold,Ryan,Clark,Hosenson-Smith,Muller,Argue,Orr,Bradley,c:Mussared)

 (H)
4  4:11.23  15.47 +23.31

Event 59 : Womens G Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 102 Womens G Single Scull Straight Final

1 59.06 Toowong (Wendy Cavell)  (G) 3  5:13.41   0.00  +0.00
2 59.05 Port Macquarie (Carry Williamson)  (G) 7  5:17.20   3.79  +3.79
3 59.01 Balmain (Lynette Skelton)  (G) 4  5:22.58   5.38  +9.17
4 59.04 Noosa (Jean Clark)  (G) 6  5:25.89   3.31 +12.48
5 59.02 Essendon (Marion Camiller)  (G) 8  5:30.33   4.44 +16.92
6 59.03 Leichhardt (Margot Simington)  (G) 5  5:48.01  17.68 +34.60

59.07 Riverside (Elaine Guterres)  (H) 2         

Event 60 : Womens B Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 103 Womens B Single Scull Straight Final

1 60.07 Wendouree-Ballarat (Leanne Martin)  (B) 6  4:07.79   0.00  +0.00
2 60.04 North Shore (Tamsin Brew)  (B) 7  4:10.19   2.40  +2.40
3 60.05 Power House (Fleur Spriggs)  (B) 3  4:16.50   6.31  +8.71
4 60.02 Melbourne (Tanja Nishibata)  (B) 8  4:21.19   4.69 +13.40
5 60.08 Sydney (Kirsten Liljeqvist)  (B) 1  4:25.93   4.74 +18.14
6 60.01 CRC (Dearne Grant)  (B) 4  4:28.69   2.76 +20.90
7 60.06 Richmond (Carolyn Manning)  (C) 2  4:34.93   6.24 +27.14
8 60.03 Murray Bridge (Ute Wegener)  (D) 5  4:51.75  16.82 +43.96

Event 61 : Mens F Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 104 Mens F Coxed Four Straight Final

1 61.06 Toowong/Bris GPS (McRae,Varendorff,Alexander,Jell,c:Alexander)  (F) 4  3:36.74   0.00  +0.00
2 61.04 Mosman (Liley,Gordon,Struik,Farrell,c:Wright)  (F) 3  3:44.11   7.37  +7.37
3 61.05 Riverside/Pembroke Mast (Hodson,Fitzgerald,Gebhardt,Mobbs,c:Muller) (F) 6  3:50.33   6.22 +13.59
4 61.01 Alan Mitchell (Williams,Scollay,Sandow,Parker,c:Coughlan)  (F) 7  3:54.13   3.80 +17.39
5 61.03 Melbourne Uni (Morrison,Maple,McSweeney,Noonan,c:England) (F) 2  3:54.51   0.38 +17.77
6 61.07 Torrens (Lippis,Carey,Tonkin,Magarey,c:Knight)  (F) 8  4:11.58  17.07 +34.84
7 61.02 Bendigo (Nihill,Hickey,Wearne,Gorey,c:Shaw)  (F) 5  4:19.90   8.32 +43.16
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Event 62 : Womens F Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 105 Womens F Coxless Four Straight Final

1 62.01 Mosman (Mayoh,May,Hardy,Titterton)  (F) 5  3:50.30   0.00  +0.00

Event 63 : Womens E Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 82 Womens E Single Scull Heat 1

1 63.02 Bunbury (Lynette Sleight)  (E) 4  4:37.29   0.00  +0.00
2 63.14 Toowong (Marion Elliott)  (E) 7  4:39.06   1.77  +1.77
3 63.04 Hawthorn (Josephine Bant)  (E) 2  4:43.41   4.35  +6.12
4 63.15 Toowong (Paula Lyndon)  (E) 5  4:44.00   0.59  +6.71
5 63.10 Newcastle (Robyn Cragg)  (E) 8  4:48.44   4.44 +11.15
6 63.13 Sydney Womens MLC (Alex Warner)  (E) 6  4:49.20   0.76 +11.91
7 63.07 Melbourne (Jenny Rickards)  (E) 1  4:50.12   0.92 +12.83
8 63.05 Hunter (Judith Cousins)  (E) 3  4:50.82   0.70 +13.53

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 83 Womens E Single Scull Heat 2

1 63.08 Melbourne Uni (Pamela Whiting)  (E) 6  4:37.96   0.00  +0.00
2 63.11 Noosa (Rachel Mecham)  (E) 4  4:39.13   1.17  +1.17
3 63.09 Mosman (Anne Taylor)  (E) 3  4:42.93   3.80  +4.97
4 63.12 Renmark (Cheryl Radloff)  (E) 5  4:44.15   1.22  +6.19
5 63.03 CRC (Kath Wellman)  (E) 7  4:45.28   1.13  +7.32
6 63.01 BMRC (Evelyn Sonner)  (E) 8  4:52.13   6.85 +14.17

63.06 Leichhardt (Anne Parbury)  (E) 1         
63.16 Wendouree-Ballarat (Patricia Gabb)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 106 Womens E Single Scull Final

1 63.08 Melbourne Uni (Pamela Whiting)  (E) 4  4:30.85   0.00  +0.00
2 63.02 Bunbury (Lynette Sleight)  (E) 5  4:34.43   3.58  +3.58
3 63.14 Toowong (Marion Elliott)  (E) 3  4:39.30   4.87  +8.45
4 63.11 Noosa (Rachel Mecham)  (E) 6  4:39.53   0.23  +8.68
5 63.04 Hawthorn (Josephine Bant)  (E) 7  4:39.76   0.23  +8.91
6 63.12 Renmark (Cheryl Radloff)  (E) 8  4:42.74   2.98 +11.89
7 63.15 Toowong (Paula Lyndon)  (E) 1  4:44.88   2.14 +14.03
8 63.09 Mosman (Anne Taylor)  (E) 2  4:47.15   2.27 +16.30

Event 64 : Mens C Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 84 Mens C Single Scull Heat 1

1 64.18 Murwillumbah (Rick Kranen)  (C) 8  3:46.67   0.00  +0.00
2 64.16 Mosman (Mark Campbell)  (C) 7  3:50.07   3.40  +3.40
3 64.10 Essendon (Tim Juzefowicz)  (C) 4  3:52.11   2.04  +5.44
4 64.20 Shoalhaven (Chris Turner)  (C) 3  4:06.15  14.04 +19.48
5 64.15 Mosman (Scott Waller)  (C) 6  4:17.57  11.42 +30.90
6 64.19 Power House (Roland Baltutis)  (C) 5  4:19.03   1.46 +32.36

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 85 Mens C Single Scull Heat 2

1 64.21 Tamar (Stuart Sayer)  (C) 6  3:51.72   0.00  +0.00
2 64.04 BMRC (Rob Creer)  (D) 3  4:03.39  11.67 +11.67
3 64.12 Melbourne (Murray Ross)  (D) 7  4:11.89   8.50 +20.17
4 64.02 Banks (Alan Cheng)  (C) 4  4:26.97  15.08 +35.25

64.07 Brisbane Water (Kelvin Maxwell)  (D) 5         
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 86 Mens C Single Scull Heat 3

1 64.17 Murray Bridge (Graham Hunt)  (C) 7  3:57.78   0.00  +0.00
2 64.08 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (C) 6  3:59.25   1.47  +1.47
3 64.11 Footscray (Geoff Lowe)  (D) 3  4:04.30   5.05  +6.52
4 64.14 Melbourne Uni (John Michelmore)  (C) 4  4:15.66  11.36 +17.88
5 64.09 Endeavour (Luke Budworth)  (C) 5  4:18.67   3.01 +20.89

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 87 Mens C Single Scull Heat 4

1 64.03 BMRC (Stephen Trowell)  (D) 6  3:57.96   0.00  +0.00
2 64.13 Melbourne Uni (Sam Golding)  (C) 3  4:00.59   2.63  +2.63
3 64.06 Bris GPS (Jonathan Brett)  (C) 5  4:02.75   2.16  +4.79

64.01 Banks (George Costaras)  (A) 4         
64.05 BMRC (Ted Hall)  (C) 7 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 107 Mens C Single Scull Final

1 64.18 Murwillumbah (Rick Kranen)  (C) 5  3:46.21   0.00  +0.00
2 64.08 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (C) 1  3:50.55   4.34  +4.34
3 64.16 Mosman (Mark Campbell)  (C) 7  3:52.87   2.32  +6.66
4 64.03 BMRC (Stephen Trowell)  (D) 3  3:58.72   5.85 +12.51
5 64.21 Tamar (Stuart Sayer)  (C) 6  4:03.34   4.62 +17.13
6 64.17 Murray Bridge (Graham Hunt)  (C) 4  4:04.22   0.88 +18.01
7 64.13 Melbourne Uni (Sam Golding)  (C) 8  4:04.48   0.26 +18.27
8 64.04 BMRC (Rob Creer)  (D) 2  4:20.24  15.76 +34.03

Event 65 : Mens E Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 88 Mens E Double Scull Heat 1

1 65.07 Corio Bay (Sykes,Searle)  (E) 4  3:37.28   0.00  +0.00
2 65.13 Mosman (Williams,Taylor)  (E) 6  3:38.27   0.99  +0.99
3 65.12 Melbourne Uni (Marshall,Haslam)  (E) 7  3:39.78   1.51  +2.50
4 65.15 North Shore/Lake Colac (Greig,Pollett)  (F) 3  4:47.69  67.91 +70.41

65.16 Swans (Nicoll,Boardman)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 89 Mens E Double Scull Heat 2

1 65.11 Melbourne Uni/Uni of QLD (Luxford,Rees)  (E) 6  3:47.17   0.00  +0.00
2 65.17 Sydney Womens MLC (Zammit,Hayes)  (E) 7  4:13.64  26.47 +26.47
3 65.18 Sydney Womens MLC (Catalano,Clarke)  (E) 3  4:18.58   4.94 +31.41
4 65.20 Torrens (Mitchell,Curkpatrick)  (E) 4  4:29.95  11.37 +42.78

65.04 Cardinal (Ferguson,Lynch)  (E) 5         
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 90 Mens E Double Scull Heat 3

1 65.06 Carrum/APSM (McCowan,Charge)  (E) 3  3:46.24   0.00  +0.00
2 65.10 Footscray/Melbourne (Bridgeford,Boness)  (E) 5  3:58.44  12.20 +12.20
3 65.01 Adelaide/Riverside (Erskine,Eichler)  (E) 6  4:01.31   2.87 +15.07
4 65.19 Sydney Womens MLC (Stewart,McCormack)  (E) 4  4:12.19  10.88 +25.95

65.05 Cardinal (Wright,Lynch*)  (E) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 91 Mens E Double Scull Heat 4

1 65.09 DMCRC/Mercantile (Mollard,Mollard)  (E) 3  3:48.26   0.00  +0.00
2 65.02 CRC (Lawrence,Strapps*)  (E) 7  3:50.09   1.83  +1.83
3 65.14 Nagambie (Schier,McNamara*)  (E) 4  3:54.78   4.69  +6.52
4 65.03 CRC (Dyer,Fisher)  (E) 6  4:10.20  15.42 +21.94
5 65.08 Torrens (Keough,Jones)  (F) 5  4:42.93  32.73 +54.67

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 108 Mens E Double Scull Final

1 65.11 Melbourne Uni/Uni of QLD (Luxford,Rees)  (E) 6  3:35.91   0.00  +0.00
2 65.09 DMCRC/Mercantile (Mollard,Mollard)  (E) 3  3:37.91   2.00  +2.00
3 65.07 Corio Bay (Sykes,Searle)  (E) 5  3:39.60   1.69  +3.69
4 65.06 Carrum/APSM (McCowan,Charge)  (E) 4  3:44.69   5.09  +8.78
5 65.02 CRC (Lawrence,Strapps*)  (E) 8  3:53.91   9.22 +18.00
6 65.13 Mosman (Williams,Taylor)  (E) 7  3:54.14   0.23 +18.23
7 65.10 Footscray/Melbourne (Bridgeford,Boness)  (E) 2  3:59.67   5.53 +23.76
8 65.17 Sydney Womens MLC (Zammit,Hayes)  (E) 1  4:17.31  17.64 +41.40

*substitute

Event 66 : Mens I Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 109 Mens I Single Scull Straight Final

1 66.04 Mannum (John Banks)  (I) 6  4:40.88   0.00  +0.00
2 66.01 Bendigo (Don Tucker)  (I) 3  4:46.19   5.31  +5.31
3 66.02 CRC (Michael Burgess)  (I) 7  5:00.98  14.79 +20.10
4 66.05 Riverside (Robert Bradley)  (I) 4  5:10.78   9.80 +29.90
5 66.03 Drummoyne (Gerald Garrett)  (I) 5  5:11.01   0.23 +30.13

Event 67 : Womens H Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 110 Womens H Single Scull Straight Final

1 67.01 Riverside (Elaine Guterres)  (H) 4  6:27.55   0.00  +0.00

Event 68 : Mixed AB Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 111 Mixed AB Coxed Four Division

1 68.06 Power House (Andrews,Chapman,Hatjiandreou,Holman,c:Grant) (A) 8  3:34.15   2   0.00  +0.00
2 68.02 Essendon (Campani,McPherson,Walker,Smart,c:Meilak)  (A) 5  3:38.00   2   3.85  +3.85
3 68.04 Power House (Gray,Glover,Inglis,Fields,c:Giarratana)  (A) 6  3:47.75   2   9.75 +13.60
4 68.05 Power House (Tainton,Walter,Leahy,Kegele,c:Sheils)  (B) 7  3:56.83  GO   9.08 +22.68
5 68.01 BMRC (Gollasch,McMillan,Calderwood,Hughes,c:Leitch) (A) 4  4:03.13   2   6.30 +28.98
6 68.03 Melb Argonauts (Cole,Young,Sagar,Lewsey,c:Thiele)  (A) 3  4:15.48   2  12.35 +41.33
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Event 69 : Mixed E Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 112 Mixed E Coxed Four Division

1 69.04 Riverside (Kalanj,Mussared,Gebhardt,Mobbs,c:Muller)  (E) 4  3:58.04   0.00  +0.00
2 69.03 Mosman (Burrows,Small,Mayoh,Gordon,c:Wright)  (E) 6  3:58.23   0.19  +0.19
3 69.02 Cardinal/Mercantile (Dawson*,Partridge,Mursell,Sheldon,c:Renton)  (E) 3  4:10.03  11.80 +11.99
4 69.01 CRC (Connor,Collins,Philippa,Wilkes,c:Manley Wallace)  (E) 7  4:20.53  10.50 +22.49
5 69.06 TJCU/Bris GPS (Bennett,Holzberger,Hargreaves,Hargreaves,c:Vucak) (E) 8  4:21.18   0.65 +23.14

69.05 Sydney Womens MLC/Newin… (Zammit,Hayes,Johnson,Warner,c:Catalano) (E) 5         
*substitute

Event 70 : Mixed D Quad Scull Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 113 Mixed D Quad Scull Division 1 Division

1 70.03 Commercial (Dixon,Weston,Peereboom,Leary)  (D) 4  3:28.64   0.00  +0.00
2 70.04 DMCRC Composite (Dewar,Duffy,Mollard,Mollard)  (D) 5  3:32.35   3.71  +3.71
3 70.08 New Norfolk Composite (Nichols,Dwyer,Nichols,Nichols)  (D) 8  3:35.58   3.23  +6.94
4 70.06 Melbourne Uni/Cardinal (Montgomery,McKenzie,Curtain*,McKenzie) (A) 7  3:38.27   2.69  +9.63
5 70.05 Essendon (Christie,Giltrap,Nicholson,Saul)  (D) 6  3:40.44   2.17 +11.80
6 70.02 Cardinal (Tyers,Bangs,Ferguson,Symons)  (D) 3  3:59.35  18.91 +30.71
7 70.01 Bris GPS (Tognini,Tognini,Mathieson,Cox)  (D) 2  4:09.51  10.16 +40.87

*substitute

Event 70A : Mixed D Quad Scull Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 114 Mixed D Quad Scull Division 2 Division 2

1 70A.03 Port Macquarie Composite (Cavill,Young,Cullen,Levido)  (D) 2  3:25.66   0.00  +0.00
2 70A.06 Corio Bay (Sykes,Galbraith,Bridgland,Searle)  (D) 8  3:30.48   4.82  +4.82
3 70A.02 Sydney (Lloyd Jones,Lloyd Jones,Smythe,Ambler)  (D) 6  3:32.49   2.01  +6.83
4 70A.04 Melbourne/TJCU (Graham,Kelly,Wallace,Baxter)  (D) 3  3:34.95   2.46  +9.29
5 70A.07 CRC Composite (Donoghoe,Macartney,Macartney,Maclaren*) (D) 5  3:35.67   0.72 +10.01
6 70A.01 Tamar (Winwood,Walker,Jones,Symons)  (D) 4  3:48.67  13.00 +23.01
7 70A.05 CRC (Goddard*,James,Pagan,Ninham*)  (D) 7  3:54.67   6.00 +29.01

*substitute

Event 70B : Mixed D Quad Scull Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 115 Mixed D Quad Scull Division 3 Division 3

1 70B.02 BMRC/CRC (Nash,Leitch,Davoren,Gasson)  (E) 6  3:40.94   0.00  +0.00
2 70B.05 Murwillumbah Composite (Phillips,Muller,Muller,Ryan)  (D) 7  3:41.12   0.18  +0.18
3 70B.01 BMRC (Champness,McMahon,Quilty*,Champness) (D) 4  3:48.67   7.55  +7.73
4 70B.04 Mosman (Taylor,Hill,Taylor,Farrell*)  (D) 5  3:51.73   3.06 +10.79
5 70B.03 Sydney Womens MLC (Emery,Jones,McCormack,Hayes)  (E) 3  4:26.64  34.91 +45.70

*substitute

Event 71 : Mens B Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 116 Mens B Single Scull Heat 1

1 71.13 Power House (Shane O'Connor-Smith)  (B) 6  4:00.43   0.00  +0.00
2 71.01 Banks (Phillip Reynolds)  (B) 3  4:00.95   0.52  +0.52
3 71.15 Shoalhaven (Chris Turner)  (C) 7  4:13.05  12.10 +12.62
4 71.08 Endeavour (Sean Donza)  (B) 4  4:15.77   2.72 +15.34
5 71.07 Endeavour (Luke Budworth)  (C) 5  4:29.44  13.67 +29.01

Progress : 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 117 Mens B Single Scull Heat 2

1 71.16 St George (Robert Henderson)  (B) 6  3:57.07   0.00  +0.00
2 71.05 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (C) 4  3:58.02   0.95  +0.95
3 71.11 Murwillumbah (Jim Stewart)  (B) 7  3:59.66   1.64  +2.59

71.03 BMRC (Rob Creer)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 118 Mens B Single Scull Heat 3

1 71.12 Murwillumbah (Rick Kranen)  (C) 6  4:02.92   0.00  +0.00
2 71.17 West End (Simon Malpas)  (B) 7  4:05.95   3.03  +3.03
3 71.09 Melbourne Uni (Sam Golding)  (C) 5  4:16.63  10.68 +13.71
4 71.04 Brisbane Water (Mark Dickson)  (B) 4  4:42.23  25.60 +39.31

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 119 Mens B Single Scull Heat 4

1 71.06 Corio Bay (Richard Axe)  (B) 5  3:59.12   0.00  +0.00
2 71.14 Power House (Nick Inglis)  (B) 4  4:10.91  11.79 +11.79
3 71.10 Murray Bridge (Graham Hunt)  (C) 6  4:14.25   3.34 +15.13

71.02 BMRC (Ted Hall)  (C) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 124 Mens B Single Scull Final

1 71.13 Power House (Shane O'Connor-Smith)  (B) 4  3:46.25   0.00  +0.00
2 71.12 Murwillumbah (Rick Kranen)  (C) 3  3:50.86   4.61  +4.61
3 71.01 Banks (Phillip Reynolds)  (B) 7  3:52.45   1.59  +6.20
4 71.14 Power House (Nick Inglis)  (B) 1  3:53.81   1.36  +7.56
5 71.06 Corio Bay (Richard Axe)  (B) 6  3:55.06   1.25  +8.81
6 71.16 St George (Robert Henderson)  (B) 5  4:00.92   5.86 +14.67
7 71.05 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (C) 2  4:05.13   4.21 +18.88
8 71.17 West End (Simon Malpas)  (B) 8  4:05.53   0.40 +19.28

Event 72 : Womens G Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 125 Womens G Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
72.01 Noosa Composite
(Guterres,Banks,Simington,Landreth,McLauchlan,Clark,Skelton,Morton*,c:Holst)

 (G)
5  4:43.78   0.00  +0.00

*substitute

Event 73 : Mens G Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 126 Mens G Coxed Four Straight Final

1 73.01 Melbourne Composite (Millikan,Scott,Guest,Jenner,c:Webster)  (G) 5  3:59.85   0.00  +0.00
2 73.02 Riverside/Mannum (Lindsay,Banks,Fitzgerald,Mobbs,c:Muller)  (G) 4  4:00.96   1.11  +1.11
3 73.03 Riverside (Clark,Orr,Penfold,Hosenson-Smith,c:Knight) (G) 6  4:25.75  24.79 +25.90

Event 74 : Mens G Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 127 Mens G Coxless Four Straight Final

1 74.01 Hunter (Ellercamp,Freeman,Sharp,Ellercamp)  (G) 5  4:04.31   0.00  +0.00
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Event 75 : Womens F Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 120 Womens F Double Scull Heat 1

1 75.10 Sydney (De George,Smythe)  (F) 4  4:25.40   0.00  +0.00
2 75.03 Melbourne Uni (Montgomery,Whiting)  (F) 8  4:27.54   2.14  +2.14
3 75.05 Noosa (Mecham,Turnbull)  (F) 3  4:30.62   3.08  +5.22
4 75.09 Swans (Robbins,Cato)  (F) 7  4:31.72   1.10  +6.32
5 75.11 Sydney University (Tout,Tattersall)  (F) 6  4:58.61  26.89 +33.21
6 75.13 Wendouree-Ballarat/Esse… (Camiller*,Richards)  (G) 2  5:01.29   2.68 +35.89

75.12 Toowong (Cavell,Lyndon)  (F) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 121 Womens F Double Scull Heat 2

1 75.02 Melbourne Uni/Nagambie (Walter,Nicolay)  (F) 7  4:34.94   0.00  +0.00
2 75.08 Riverside (Kalanj,Mussared)  (F) 6  4:37.14   2.20  +2.20
3 75.14 Melbourne (Rickards,Moran)  (F) 2  4:43.36   6.22  +8.42
4 75.06 Port Macquarie/Nth Shore (Williams,Williamson)  (F) 4  4:51.61   8.25 +16.67
5 75.01 Endeavour/Hunter (Beeton,Hyde)  (F) 3  4:53.74   2.13 +18.80
6 75.04 Melbourne/Noosa (Morton,McLauchlan)  (F) 8  5:00.85   7.11 +25.91

75.07 Pt Adelaide/Riverside (Wallent,Wood)  (G) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 128 Womens F Double Scull Final

1 75.02 Melbourne Uni/Nagambie (Walter,Nicolay)  (F) 5  4:19.51   0.00  +0.00
2 75.10 Sydney (De George,Smythe)  (F) 4  4:22.41   2.90  +2.90
3 75.05 Noosa (Mecham,Turnbull)  (F) 2  4:23.26   0.85  +3.75
4 75.03 Melbourne Uni (Montgomery,Whiting)  (F) 6  4:25.42   2.16  +5.91
5 75.08 Riverside (Kalanj,Mussared)  (F) 3  4:26.32   0.90  +6.81
6 75.09 Swans (Robbins,Cato)  (F) 8  4:29.34   3.02  +9.83
7 75.14 Melbourne (Rickards,Moran)  (F) 7  4:41.45  12.11 +21.94
8 75.06 Port Macquarie/Nth Shore (Williams,Williamson)  (F) 1  5:02.55  21.10 +43.04

Event 76 : Mens A Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 129 Mens A Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 76.06 Toowong (Mott,Atkins)  (A) 3  3:33.43   0.00  +0.00
2 76.02 Mosman (Campbell,Hoadley)  (B) 6  3:35.85   2.42  +2.42
3 76.03 Power House (Hatjiandreou,Holman)  (A) 7  3:36.51   0.66  +3.08
4 76.01 Melbourne (Baxter,Harrison)  (C) 2  3:41.55   5.04  +8.12
5 76.07 Toowong (Howard,Taylor)  (B) 8  3:43.25   1.70  +9.82
6 76.08 Essendon (Smart,Walker)  (A) 1  3:43.76   0.51 +10.33
7 76.05 Toowong (Evers-Swindell,Schryver)  (A) 5  3:49.22   5.46 +15.79

76.04 Toowong (Mercer,Law)  (C) 4 SCRATCHED

Event 77 : Womens B Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 122 Womens B Quad Scull Heat 1

1 77.06 Melbourne Composite (Knowler,Spriggs,Robinson,Nishibata*) (B) 7  3:44.01   0.00  +0.00
2 77.08 North Shore Composite (Williams*,Liljeqvist,MacArthur,Brew)  (B) 5  3:51.58   7.57  +7.57
3 77.04 CRC Composite (Nugent,O'Keefe,Grant,Donoghoe)  (B) 4  4:01.07   9.49 +17.06
4 77.02 CRC (Beauman,Antill,Mackay,Hartley)  (B) 6  4:19.85  18.78 +35.84
5 77.09 Port Macquarie Composite (Brennan,Cavill,Cragg,Levido)  (D) 3                 

Progress : 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 123 Womens B Quad Scull Heat 2

1 77.05 Essendon Composite (Martin,Murray,Durrant,McPherson)  (B) 4  3:44.85   0.00  +0.00
2 77.03 CRC/BMRC (Nash,Smyth,Coddington,Southcott)  (B) 7  4:00.63  15.78 +15.78
3 77.07 Mosman (Burrows,Small,Taylor,Hill)  (D) 5  4:03.03   2.40 +18.18
4 77.01 BMRC (Abercromby,Howard,Jude-Smith*,Hughes) (A) 6  4:18.80  15.77 +33.95

Progress : 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 130 Womens B Quad Scull Final

1 77.05 Essendon Composite (Martin,Murray,Durrant,McPherson)  (B) 5  3:38.68   0.00  +0.00
2 77.06 Melbourne Composite (Knowler,Spriggs,Robinson,Nishibata*) (B) 4  3:43.83   5.15  +5.15
3 77.08 North Shore Composite (Williams*,Liljeqvist,MacArthur,Brew)  (B) 6  3:47.33   3.50  +8.65
4 77.04 CRC Composite (Nugent,O'Keefe,Grant,Donoghoe)  (B) 2  3:52.48   5.15 +13.80
5 77.03 CRC/BMRC (Nash,Smyth,Coddington,Southcott)  (B) 3  3:55.48   3.00 +16.80
6 77.07 Mosman (Burrows,Small,Taylor,Hill)  (D) 7  4:00.03   4.55 +21.35

*substitute

Event 78 : Mens H Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 131 Mens H Quad Scull Straight Final

1 78.01 CRC (Burgess,Denny,Strapps,Simson)  (H) 5  3:52.00   0.00  +0.00
2 78.02 Riverside (Reschke,Argue,Muller,Ryan)  (H) 6  4:30.45  38.45 +38.45

Event 79 : Womens A Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 132 Womens A Coxed Four Straight Final

1

Event 80 : Womens A Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 133 Womens A Coxless Four Straight Final

1 80.01 Melbourne Composite (Jolly,Nermutova,Hughes*,Purdy*)  (A) 5  4:30.47   0.00  +0.00
*substitute

Event 81 : Mens J Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 134 Mens J Coxed Four Straight Final

1 81.01 Banks/Nagambie (Howard,Howell,Christie,Jopling,c:Courtney)  (J) 5  4:42.29   0.00  +0.00
2 81.02 Drummoyne/CRC (Hammond,Buchanan,Garrett,Griffin,c:Marks) (J) 6  4:50.06   7.77  +7.77

Event 83 : Womens H Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 135 Womens H Quad Scull Straight Final

1 83.01 Balmain Composite (Guterres,Banks,Simington,Skelton)  (H) 5  5:12.16   0.00  +0.00

Event 84 : Mens I Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 136 Mens I Double Scull Straight Final

1 84.01 Bairnsdale/Mannum (Banks,Bales)  (I) 5  4:59.11   0.00  +0.00
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Event 85 : Mens F Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 137 Mens F Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 85.06 Toowong/Bris GPS (Alexander,Jell)  (F) 5  3:59.46   0.00  +0.00
2 85.03 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni (Whiting,Philp)  (F) 1  4:07.51   8.05  +8.05
3 85.04 Mosman (Hardy,Titterton)  (F) 8  4:09.14   1.63  +9.68
4 85.01 Adelaide/Riverside (Fitzgerald,Eichler)  (F) 3  4:13.16   4.02 +13.70
5 85.05 Mosman (Mayoh,Farrell)  (F) 4  4:21.29   8.13 +21.83
6 85.02 CRC (Coles,Ninham)  (F) 6  4:22.26   0.97 +22.80
7 85.07 Torrens (Lippis,Carey)  (F) 2  4:37.54  15.28 +38.08
8 85.08 Torrens (Tonkin,Magarey)  (F) 7  4:48.76  11.22 +49.30

Event 86 : Mixed E Quad Scull Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 138 Mixed E Quad Scull Division 1 Division

1 86.04 Corio Bay (Sykes,Galbraith,Sykes,Searle)  (E) 7  3:39.68   0.00  +0.00
2 86.06 Sydney (Larkin,Smythe,Lloyd Jones,Ambler)  (D) 4  3:44.89   5.21  +5.21
3 86.03 CRC (Preiner,Brian,Davoren,Simson)  (E) 8  3:47.22   2.33  +7.54
4 86.05 Riverside (Kalanj,Mussared,Gebhardt,Mobbs)  (E) 6  3:55.16   7.94 +15.48
5 86.01 BMRC (Pang,Kinsella,McMahon,Sommer)  (E) 3  4:01.23   6.07 +21.55
6 86.08 Sydney Womens MLC (O'Malley,Carew,McCormack,Hayes)  (E) 1  4:12.78  11.55 +33.10
7 86.07 Sydney Womens MLC (Emery,Zammit,Catalano,Erskine)  (E) 2  4:14.72   1.94 +35.04
8 86.02 Bris GPS Composite (Morton,Hargreaves,Hargreaves,Cox)  (E) 5  4:25.42  10.70 +45.74

Event 86A : Mixed E Quad Scull Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 139 Mixed E Quad Scull Division 2 Division 2

1 86A.05 DMCRC Composite (Varney,Dewar,Mollard,Mollard)  (E) 5  3:47.12   0.00  +0.00
2 86A.04 Riverside Composite (Radloff,White,Mussared,Erskine)  (E) 3  3:55.20   8.08  +8.08
3 86A.03 Sydney Womens MLC (Warner,Zammit,Carew,Clarke)  (E) 1  4:01.30   6.10 +14.18
4 86A.01 Bris GPS Composite (Frith,Meehan,Muller,Tognini*)  (E) 4  4:03.75   2.45 +16.63
5 86A.06 Cardinal/Melbourne (McManamny*,McKenzie,Tyers,Symons) (E) 7  4:10.34   6.59 +23.22
6 86A.08 Hunter (Pullyn,Reed,Reed,Williams)  (E) 6  4:11.69   1.35 +24.57
7 86A.07 Bris GPS (Bennett,Tognini,Mathieson,Holzberger)  (E) 8  4:24.31  12.62 +37.19

86A.02 Tamar (Winwood,Walker,Kitto,Jones)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Event 87 : Mixed C Double Scull Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 140 Mixed C Double Scull Division 1 Division

1 87.18 Murwillumbah/Surfers (Smith,Kranen)  (C) 7  3:57.32   0.00  +0.00
2 87.08 Bris GPS (Phillips,Brett)  (C) 2  4:10.50  13.18 +13.18
3 87.07 BMRC (Gollasch,Calderwood)  (C) 8  4:19.38   8.88 +22.06
4 87.10 CRC (Mackay,Greer)  (C) 5  4:19.82   0.44 +22.50
5 87.20 Sydney Womens MLC (Jones,Stewart)  (C) 6  4:20.42   0.60 +23.10

87.23 Yarra Yarra (Butler,Gebert)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED
87.04 BMRC (Spooner,Abercromby)  (C) 3 SCRATCHED
87.12 Cardinal (Bangs,Moffatt)  (C) 4 SCRATCHED
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Event 87A : Mixed C Double Scull Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 141 Mixed C Double Scull Division 2 Division 2

1 87A.07 Commercial (Thomasson,Peereboom)  (C) 1  3:56.14   0.00  +0.00
2 87A.04 Uni of QLD (Cook,Douglas)  (C) 3  4:08.21  12.07 +12.07
3 87A.06 BMRC (Champness,Nermutova)  (C) 4  4:08.49   0.28 +12.35
4 87A.05 CRC (Oswald,Fisher)  (C) 7  4:17.05   8.56 +20.91
5 87A.08 CRC (Beauman,Butorac)  (C) 8  4:23.96   6.91 +27.82
6 87A.03 BMRC (Howard,Gordon)  (C) 5  4:31.77   7.81 +35.63

87A.01 BMRC (Hughes,Leitch)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
87A.02 ANU/CRC (Grant,Macartney)  (C) 6 SCRATCHED

Event 87B : Mixed C Double Scull Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 142 Mixed C Double Scull Division 3 Division 3

1 87B.06 BMRC (Quilty,Trowell*)  (C) 8  3:49.90   0.00  +0.00
2 87B.02 Melbourne Uni/Richmond (Manning,Haslam)  (D) 2  3:54.86   4.96  +4.96
3 87B.07 Sydney/Sydney University (MacArthur*,Larkin)  (C) 5  3:58.00   3.14  +8.10
4 87B.01 Endeavour/Commercial (Leary*,Donza)  (C) 4  3:59.25   1.25  +9.35
5 87B.04 CRC/BMRC (Creer,Bissaker)  (D) 7  4:01.68   2.43 +11.78
6 87B.05 Murray Bridge (Wegener,Hunt)  (C) 3  4:04.38   2.70 +14.48
7 87B.03 TJCU (Wallace,Kelly)  (D) 6  4:09.50   5.12 +19.60

*substitute

Event 88 : Mixed FGHI Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 143 Mixed FGHI Coxed Eight Division

1
88.03 Drummoyne Composite
(Titterton,Boland,Corry,Seymour,Denny,Keable,Griffin,Garrett,c:Marks)

 (H)
5  4:16.95  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
88.01 CRC
(Harber,Small,Colledge,Manley Wallace,Dyer,Colledge,Daley,Humphries,c:Connor)

 (F)
7  4:22.53  17   5.58  +5.58

3
88.02 Cardinal Composite
(Jones,Earl*,McLaughlan,Partridge,Lynch,Sheldon,Williams,Blandford,c:Renton)

 (E)
4  4:30.07  17   7.54 +13.12

4
88.04 Pt Adelaide/Riverside
(Penfold,Clark,Orr,Hosenson-Smith,Viceban,Landreth,Wallent,Wood,c:Knight)

 (G)
6  4:34.76  10   4.69 +17.81

*substitute

Event 89 : Mixed AB Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 144 Mixed AB Quad Scull Division

1 89.04 Richmond (Stupka,Foster,Catford,Beck)  (A) 6  3:31.67   2   0.00  +0.00
2 89.02 Essendon (Campani,McPherson,Walker,Smart)  (A) 4  3:32.70   2   1.03  +1.03
3 89.01 CRC Composite (Critchell,Chatziyakoumis,Robinson,Knowler) (C) 7  3:43.06  GO  10.36 +11.39

89.03 Footscray/Melb Argonauts (Fraser,Robins,Low,Pullen)  (B) 5         

Event 90 : Womens Interstate D Quad Scull 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 145 Womens Interstate D Quad Scull Straight Final

1 90.03 Queensland (Smith,Christie,Graham,Turnbull)  (D) 7  3:49.08   0.00  +0.00
2 90.04 Victoria (Nishibata,Spriggs*,Nicolay,Montgomery) (D) 6  3:52.01   2.93  +2.93
3 90.01 New South Wales (Cragg,Cavill,Levido,Brennan)  (D) 4  3:53.93   1.92  +4.85
4 90.05 BMRC/CRC (Nash,Finlay,Lewis,Gasson)  (D) 3  3:57.11   3.18  +8.03
5 90.02 Tasmania (Winwood,Nichols,Duffy,Walker)  (D) 5  4:02.27   5.16 +13.19

*substitute
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Event 91 : Mens Interstate D Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 146 Mens Interstate D Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
91.02 Victoria
(Tomczak,Lowe,Shinners,Cleary,Aberle,Antonie,Williams,Robinson,c:England)

 (D)
6  3:06.02   0.00  +0.00

2
91.03 CRC/BMRC
(Gasson,Wilkes,Hodges,Little,Reid,Osborne,Pagan,Lawrence,c:Connor)

 (A)
4  3:16.55  10.53 +10.53

3
91.01 New South Wales
(Williams,May,Struik,Waller,Campbell,Gordon,Hoadley,Taylor,c:Holst)

 (D)
5  3:19.00   2.45 +12.98

Event 92 : Womens Interstate D Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 147 Womens Interstate D Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
92.04 Victoria
(Wilson,Westendorf,Worboys,Clingeleffer-Woodford,Ambrose,Giltrap,Hosking,Whiting,c:Scott)

 (D)
5  3:36.33   0.00  +0.00

2
92.02 New South Wales
(Pollett,Bigsworth,Conry,Liljeqvist,Rustja,Sneddon,Andrews,Moore,c:Wright)

 (D)
7  3:40.60   4.27  +4.27

3
92.03 Queensland
(Bourne,Mercer,Lyndon,Elliott,Warren,Huttenmeister,Wintle,Brown*,c:Licastro)

 (D)
4  3:47.45   6.85 +11.12

4
92.01 Western Australia
(Sale,Robbins,Mullineux,Ironside,Cato,Cigulev,Bingham,Sleight,c:Grant)

 (D)
6  3:56.02   8.57 +19.69

5
92.05 CRC/BMRC
(Farnan,Champness,Pentony,Charlton,Brian,Wellman,Coddington,Smyth,c:Abercromby)

 (D)
3  4:00.88   4.86 +24.55

*substitute

Event 93 : Mens Interstate D Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 148 Mens Interstate D Quad Scull Straight Final

1 93.01 Victoria (Juzefowicz,Saul,Allsop,Nugent)  (D) 4  3:12.92   0.00  +0.00
2 93.02 Queensland (Weston,O'Keefe,Ryan,Kranen)  (D) 6  3:19.23   6.31  +6.31
3 93.03 New South Wales (Cullen,Young,Lloyd Jones,Ambler)  (D) 5  3:24.23   5.00 +11.31
4 93.04 Tasmania (Symons,Jones,Nichols,Sayer)  (D) 3  3:34.63  10.40 +21.71
5 93.06 CRC (Hieatt,Philippa,Body,Ellis)  (D) 2  3:40.74   6.11 +27.82
6 93.05 South Australia (Dankbaar,Mitchell,Heaton-Harris,Holt) (D) 7  3:51.25  10.51 +38.33

Event 94 : Mens E Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 153 Mens E Coxed Eight Heat 1

1
94.01 Banks Composite
(Van Onselen,Pilmore,Guest,Luxford,Shinners,Lowe,Wilson,Robinson,c:Webster)

 (E)
7  3:24.50   0.00  +0.00

2
94.05 Melbourne/Alan Mitchell
(Williams,Parker,Sandow,Purdue,Swann,Lockwood,Macartney,Jenner,c:Coughlan)

 (E)
8  3:29.87   5.37  +5.37

3
94.08 Mosman
(Farrell*,Hardy*,Campbell,May,Struik,Gordon,Liley,Taylor,c:Holst)

 (E)
5  3:35.64   5.77 +11.14

4
94.03 Bris GPS Composite
(Brett,Frith,O'Keefe,Muller,Mathieson,Cox,Hargreaves,Holzberger,c:Phillips)

 (E)
4  3:44.35   8.71 +19.85

5
94.09 Power House
(Whitty,McManamny,Thomson,Benson,Beattie,Cottrell,Prince,Rizzardi,c:Grant)

 (E)
6  3:50.27   5.92 +25.77

6
94.10 Pt Adelaide Composite
(Lippis,Keough,Carey,Jones,Curkpatrick,Tonkin,Eichler,Knight,c:Knight)

 (E)
3  3:54.75   4.48 +30.25

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 154 Mens E Coxed Eight Heat 2

1
94.06 Melbourne Uni
(Rickards,Marshall,Marshall,Longden*,McKeand,Antonie,Whiting,Rees,c:England)

 (E)
7  3:19.31   0.00  +0.00

2
94.04 CRC
(Body,Wilkes,Hodges,Daley,Humphries,Pagan,Davoren*,Lawrence,c:Connor)

 (E)
4  3:37.46  18.15 +18.15

3
94.07 Mercantile/Cardinal
(Ferguson,Blandford,Lynch,Sheldon,Williams,Wright,Tyers,Thompson,c:Renton)

 (E)
3  3:45.17   7.71 +25.86

4
94.02 Barwon/Corio Bay
(Searle,Crust,Morton,Williams,Van Prooyen,Russell,Keats,Peace,c:Edwards)

 (E)
5  3:51.46   6.29 +32.15

5
94.11 Sydney Womens MLC/Sydney
(Larkin,Zammit,Stewart,McCormack,Catalano,Hayes,Clarke,Carew,c:Catalano)

 (E)
6  3:51.70   0.24 +32.39

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 169 Mens E Coxed Eight Final

1
94.06 Melbourne Uni
(Rickards,Marshall,Marshall,Longden*,McKeand,Antonie,Whiting,Rees,c:England)

 (E)
5  3:08.28   0.00  +0.00

2
94.01 Banks Composite
(Van Onselen,Pilmore,Guest,Luxford,Shinners,Lowe,Wilson,Robinson,c:Webster)

 (E)
4  3:15.90   7.62  +7.62

3
94.08 Mosman
(Farrell*,Hardy*,Campbell,May,Struik,Gordon,Liley,Taylor,c:Holst)

 (E)
2  3:21.45   5.55 +13.17

4
94.05 Melbourne/Alan Mitchell
(Williams,Parker,Sandow,Purdue,Swann,Lockwood,Macartney,Jenner,c:Coughlan)

 (E)
6  3:22.60   1.15 +14.32

5
94.04 CRC
(Body,Wilkes,Hodges,Daley,Humphries,Pagan,Davoren*,Lawrence,c:Connor)

 (E)
3  3:31.81   9.21 +23.53

6
94.07 Mercantile/Cardinal
(Ferguson,Blandford,Lynch,Sheldon,Williams,Wright,Tyers,Thompson,c:Renton)

 (E)
7  3:32.40   0.59 +24.12

7
94.03 Bris GPS Composite
(Brett,Frith,O'Keefe,Muller,Mathieson,Cox,Hargreaves,Holzberger,c:Phillips)

 (E)
8  3:41.44   9.04 +33.16

8
94.02 Barwon/Corio Bay
(Searle,Crust,Morton,Williams,Van Prooyen,Russell,Keats,Peace,c:Edwards)

 (E)
1  3:55.70  14.26 +47.42

*substitute

Event 95 : Womens F Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 170 Womens F Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 95.04 Toowong (Watters,Brown)  (F) 7  4:27.96   0.00  +0.00
2 95.01 Swans (Robbins,Cato)  (F) 4  4:39.62  11.66 +11.66
3 95.03 Toowong (Cavell,Elliott)  (F) 5  4:43.03   3.41 +15.07
4 95.02 Sydney University (Tattersall,Tout)  (F) 6  5:01.73  18.70 +33.77

Event 96 : Mens B Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 171 Mens B Coxed Four Straight Final

1 96.03 Power House (Inglis,Inglis,O'Connor-Smith,Holman,c:Giarratana) (B) 6  3:15.61   0.00  +0.00
2 96.04 Toowong/Hawthorn (Spriggs,Atkins,Taylor,Howard,c:Alexander)  (B) 5  3:19.01   3.40  +3.40
3 96.02 Corio Bay (Axe,Hall Sullivan,Ashby,Aberle,c:England)  (B) 4  3:22.73   3.72  +7.12
4 96.01 APSM (Burley,Hatherley,Gall,Nevile,c:Rhodes)  (B) 7  3:39.25  16.52 +23.64

Event 97 : Mens B Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 172 Mens B Coxless Four Straight Final

1 97.01 Barwon (George,McPherson,Cleary,Tomczak)  (C) 6  3:14.38   0.00  +0.00
2 97.02 Melbourne Uni/Wendouree… (Golding,Wright,Tulloch,Colley)  (B) 5  3:17.32   2.94  +2.94
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Event 98 : Mens G Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 149 Mens G Single Scull Heat 1

1 98.11 Riverside (Rick Fitzgerald)  (G) 4  4:59.88   0.00  +0.00
2 98.05 Manning River (Raymond Beeton)  (G) 6  5:00.50   0.62  +0.62
3 98.12 Riverside (Hugh Orr)  (G) 5  5:06.10   5.60  +6.22

98.02 Bris GPS (Ian Mathieson)  (G) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 150 Mens G Single Scull Heat 2

1 98.03 CRC (John Simson)  (G) 5  4:34.97   0.00  +0.00
2 98.16 Tamar (Alan Kitto)  (G) 4  4:40.84   5.87  +5.87

98.06 Melbourne Uni (James Wetherley)  (G) 3 SCRATCHED
98.08 Mosman (Graeme Farrell)  (G) 6 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 151 Mens G Single Scull Heat 3

1 98.15 Swans (Michael Scott)  (G) 6  4:24.16   0.00  +0.00
2 98.13 St George (Henry Battam)  (G) 5  4:33.15   8.99  +8.99
3 98.01 Bendigo (Peter Wearne)  (G) 7  4:44.74  11.59 +20.58
4 98.17 Ulverstone (Michael Knowles)  (G) 3  4:51.80   7.06 +27.64
5 98.07 Mersey (Merv Tippett)  (G) 4  4:56.93   5.13 +32.77

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 152 Mens G Single Scull Heat 4

1 98.14 Swans (George Xouris)  (G) 3  4:24.96   0.00  +0.00
2 98.04 Corio Bay (Jeff Sykes)  (G) 5  4:25.04   0.08  +0.08
3 98.10 Port Macquarie (Robert Hopley)  (G) 4  4:36.81  11.77 +11.85
4 98.09 Noosa (Peter Landy)  (G) 6  4:44.35   7.54 +19.39

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 173 Mens G Single Scull Final

1 98.14 Swans (George Xouris)  (G) 5  4:09.30   0.00  +0.00
2 98.15 Swans (Michael Scott)  (G) 6  4:11.58   2.28  +2.28
3 98.03 CRC (John Simson)  (G) 4  4:11.89   0.31  +2.59
4 98.04 Corio Bay (Jeff Sykes)  (G) 8  4:17.99   6.10  +8.69
5 98.13 St George (Henry Battam)  (G) 2  4:20.07   2.08 +10.77
6 98.11 Riverside (Rick Fitzgerald)  (G) 3  4:34.92  14.85 +25.62
7 98.05 Manning River (Raymond Beeton)  (G) 1  4:56.99  22.07 +47.69

Event 99 : Womens D Single

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 155 Womens D Single Heat 1

1 99.02 Bunbury (Jennifer Bingham)  (D) 6  4:37.23   0.00  +0.00
2 99.08 Mosman (Elizabeth Burrows)  (D) 8  4:46.93   9.70  +9.70
3 99.06 Endeavour (Chris Brennan)  (D) 7  4:53.32   6.39 +16.09
4 99.09 Murray Bridge (Ute Wegener)  (D) 2  4:53.98   0.66 +16.75
5 99.13 Tamar (Sally Walker)  (D) 3  4:55.53   1.55 +18.30
6 99.14 TJCU (Julie-Ann Kelly)  (D) 5  4:56.56   1.03 +19.33
7 99.05 DMCRC (Michele Duffy)  (D) 4  5:01.13   4.57 +23.90

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 156 Womens D Single Heat 2

1 99.04 Commercial (Vicki Leary)  (D) 7  4:32.32   0.00  +0.00
2 99.07 Melbourne (Sue O'Connor)  (D) 6  4:38.85   6.53  +6.53
3 99.11 Riverside (Debra White)  (D) 3  4:41.46   2.61  +9.14
4 99.12 Sydney Womens MLC (Wendy Zammit)  (D) 5  4:43.47   2.01 +11.15
5 99.01 BMRC (Larraine Champness)  (D) 8  4:46.47   3.00 +14.15
6 99.10 Renmark (Cheryl Radloff)  (E) 2  4:47.76   1.29 +15.44
7 99.03 CRC (Kathryn Lewis)  (D) 4  4:49.68   1.92 +17.36

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 174 Womens D Single Final

1 99.02 Bunbury (Jennifer Bingham)  (D) 4  4:25.56   0.00  +0.00
2 99.04 Commercial (Vicki Leary)  (D) 5  4:34.39   8.83  +8.83
3 99.07 Melbourne (Sue O'Connor)  (D) 3  4:38.24   3.85 +12.68
4 99.11 Riverside (Debra White)  (D) 7  4:39.80   1.56 +14.24
5 99.12 Sydney Womens MLC (Wendy Zammit)  (D) 1  4:43.64   3.84 +18.08
6 99.08 Mosman (Elizabeth Burrows)  (D) 6  4:45.43   1.79 +19.87
7 99.09 Murray Bridge (Ute Wegener)  (D) 8  4:50.30   4.87 +24.74
8 99.06 Endeavour (Chris Brennan)  (D) 2  4:53.42   3.12 +27.86

Event 100 : Mens A Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 175 Mens A Double Scull Straight Final

1 100.04 Glebe/St George (Henderson,Major)  (B) 7  3:29.50   0.00  +0.00
2 100.01 Banks (Reynolds,Reynolds)  (B) 6  3:31.98   2.48  +2.48
3 100.05 Richmond (Beck,Foster)  (A) 5  3:37.44   5.46  +7.94
4 100.07 Toowong/Torrens (Cruickshank,Mott)  (A) 8  3:37.85   0.41  +8.35
5 100.06 Toowong (Evers-Swindell,Schryver*)  (A) 2  3:39.92   2.07 +10.42
6 100.03 Essendon (Walker,Smart)  (A) 3  3:41.44   1.52 +11.94

100.02 Commercial/Murwillumbah (Kranen*,Peereboom)  (C) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Event 101 : Mens I Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 176 Mens I Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 101.01 Banks (Hemery,Christie)  (I) 5  5:18.22   0.00  +0.00

Event 102 : Mens D Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 159 Mens D Single Scull Heat 1

1 102.07 Essendon (Richard Saul)  (D) 3  4:02.70   0.00  +0.00
2 102.22 Sydney (Charles Lloyd Jones)  (D) 6  4:06.23   3.53  +3.53
3 102.14 Mercantile (Jeffrey Lawrence)  (D) 5  4:10.14   3.91  +7.44
4 102.02 Brisbane Water (David Cullen)  (D) 2  4:10.46   0.32  +7.76
5 102.11 Melbourne (Murray Ross)  (D) 4  4:29.18  18.72 +26.48
6 102.16 Newington Masters (John Johnson)  (D) 7  4:38.46   9.28 +35.76

102.24 Tamar (Christopher Symons)  (D) 8 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 160 Mens D Single Scull Heat 2

1 102.15 Murwillumbah (John Ryan)  (D) 5  4:06.30   0.00  +0.00
2 102.09 Footscray (Geoff Lowe)  (D) 6  4:07.01   0.71  +0.71
3 102.04 Commercial (Graeme Weston)  (D) 8  4:07.29   0.28  +0.99
4 102.01 BMRC (Stephen Trowell)  (D) 2  4:08.66   1.37  +2.36
5 102.13 Mercantile (Rod Edwards)  (D) 4  4:13.40   4.74  +7.10
6 102.21 Sydney (Greg Larkin)  (D) 3  4:37.29  23.89 +30.99
7 102.26 Vikings (John Allen)  (D) 7  4:42.10   4.81 +35.80

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 161 Mens D Single Scull Heat 3

1 102.05 Corowa (Robert Eyers)  (D) 7  4:09.68   0.00  +0.00
2 102.08 Essendon (Bill Nugent)  (D) 3  4:11.29   1.61  +1.61
3 102.19 Sunshine Coast (Russell Muller)  (D) 8  4:13.56   2.27  +3.88
4 102.17 Newington Masters (Stephen Schinagel)  (D) 4  4:24.28  10.72 +14.60
5 102.25 Tamar (Fenton Jones)  (E) 2  4:30.37   6.09 +20.69
6 102.23 Sydney Womens MLC (Mark Carew)  (D) 5  4:40.96  10.59 +31.28

102.12 Melbourne Uni (David England)  (D) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 162 Mens D Single Scull Heat 4

1 102.06 Essendon (Stewart Allsop)  (D) 3  4:00.93   0.00  +0.00
2 102.18 St George (Peter McLaren)  (D) 8  4:01.19   0.26  +0.26
3 102.20 Sunshine Coast (Brent O'Keefe)  (D) 6  4:05.13   3.94  +4.20
4 102.10 Footscray (Neil Boness)  (D) 4  4:20.61  15.48 +19.68
5 102.27 Vikings (Rob McAfee)  (D) 7  4:52.56  31.95 +51.63

102.03 Cardinal (Alexander Moffatt)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 177 Mens D Single Scull Final

1 102.06 Essendon (Stewart Allsop)  (D) 3  3:47.72   0.00  +0.00
2 102.07 Essendon (Richard Saul)  (D) 6  3:50.82   3.10  +3.10
3 102.08 Essendon (Bill Nugent)  (D) 2  3:52.83   2.01  +5.11
4 102.18 St George (Peter McLaren)  (D) 7  3:53.12   0.29  +5.40
5 102.22 Sydney (Charles Lloyd Jones)  (D) 1  4:01.36   8.24 +13.64
6 102.09 Footscray (Geoff Lowe)  (D) 8  4:02.79   1.43 +15.07
7 102.05 Corowa (Robert Eyers)  (D) 4  4:03.08   0.29 +15.36
8 102.15 Murwillumbah (John Ryan)  (D) 5  4:06.08   3.00 +18.36

Event 103 : Womens C Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 163 Womens C Coxed Eight Heat 1

1
103.01 Alan Mitchell Composite
(Hindson,Williams,Hosking,Peacock,Spriggs,Ambrose,Westendorf,Worboys,c:Palfreyman)

 (C)
7  3:48.62   0.00  +0.00

2
103.07 Toowong Composite
(Cook,Eagles,Graham,Vucak,Guy,Hebron*,Mercer,Bourne,c:Licastro)

 (C)
6  3:55.14   6.52  +6.52

3
103.03 CRC
(Oswald,Comfort,Beauman,McVicker,Clear,Pfahl,Farnan,Hartley,c:Marks)

 (C)
5  3:56.10   0.96  +7.48

4
103.08 Yarra Yarra
(Mohr,Howgate,Summers,Sutherland,Pringle,Schumer,Paulin,Yann,c:Schoeffel)

 (C)
4  3:57.92   1.82  +9.30

Progress : 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 164 Womens C Coxed Eight Heat 2

1
103.02 Banks Composite
(McPherson,Christie,Giltrap,Dwyer,Campani*,Clingeleffer-Woodford,Wilson,Murray,c:Plowright)

 (C)
4  3:50.72   0.00  +0.00

2
103.05 Drummoyne Composite
(Rustja,Conry,Cumming,Liljeqvist,Finnegan,Sneddon,Andrews,Moore,c:Wright)

 (C)
6  3:52.61   1.89  +1.89

3
103.04 CRC Composite
(Grant,Knowles*,Charlton,O'Keefe,Brian,Cavill,Bissaker,Donoghoe,c:Abercromby)

 (C)
7  3:53.63   1.02  +2.91

4
103.06 Melbourne
(Browne,Schmidt,Fuller,Murray,Kilby,Russell,Holland,Taylor,c:Schmidt)

 (C)
5  4:01.41   7.78 +10.69

Progress : 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 178 Womens C Coxed Eight Final

1
103.01 Alan Mitchell Composite
(Hindson,Williams,Hosking,Peacock,Spriggs,Ambrose,Westendorf,Worboys,c:Palfreyman)

 (C)
5  3:45.39   0.00  +0.00

2
103.05 Drummoyne Composite
(Rustja,Conry,Cumming,Liljeqvist,Finnegan,Sneddon,Andrews,Moore,c:Wright)

 (C)
6  3:47.28   1.89  +1.89

3
103.07 Toowong Composite
(Cook,Eagles,Graham,Vucak,Guy,Hebron*,Mercer,Bourne,c:Licastro)

 (C)
3  3:48.84   1.56  +3.45

4
103.02 Banks Composite
(McPherson,Christie,Giltrap,Dwyer,Campani*,Clingeleffer-Woodford,Wilson,Murray,c:Plowright)

 (C)
4  3:50.79   1.95  +5.40

5
103.04 CRC Composite
(Grant,Knowles*,Charlton,O'Keefe,Brian,Cavill,Bissaker,Donoghoe,c:Abercromby)

 (C)
2  3:51.34   0.55  +5.95

6
103.03 CRC
(Oswald,Comfort,Beauman,McVicker,Clear,Pfahl,Farnan,Hartley,c:Marks)

 (C)
7  3:56.59   5.25 +11.20

*substitute

Event 104 : Mens F Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 157 Mens F Single Scull Heat 1

1 104.12 Swans (Alan Nicoll)  (F) 7  4:17.19   0.00  +0.00
2 104.09 Nagambie (David Schier)  (F) 5  4:17.83   0.64  +0.64
3 104.03 DMCRC (Sam Mollard)  (F) 4  4:25.04   7.21  +7.85
4 104.11 Port Macquarie (James Young)  (F) 8  4:33.04   8.00 +15.85
5 104.04 Melbourne (Gary Tait)  (F) 3  4:41.20   8.16 +24.01
6 104.08 Nagambie (Mario Laing)  (F) 6  4:50.34   9.14 +33.15
7 104.15 Power House (Peter Benson)  (F) 1  6:24.96  94.62 +127.7

104.13 Swans (George Xouris)  (G) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 158 Mens F Single Scull Heat 2

1 104.06 Melbourne Uni (Geoff Haslam)  (F) 5  4:09.27   0.00  +0.00
2 104.05 Melbourne (Paul Bridgeford)  (F) 4  4:21.60  12.33 +12.33
3 104.10 Nagambie (Mike Walter)  (F) 7  4:22.38   0.78 +13.11
4 104.01 CRC (John Strapps)  (F) 2  4:23.26   0.88 +13.99
5 104.02 CRC (Warner Hieatt)  (F) 3  4:25.37   2.11 +16.10
6 104.07 Mosman (Phillip Titterton)  (F) 8  4:28.94   3.57 +19.67
7 104.14 Wendouree-Ballarat (Euan Thompson)  (F) 6  4:55.76  26.82 +46.49

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 179 Mens F Single Scull Final

1 104.06 Melbourne Uni (Geoff Haslam)  (F) 4  4:00.37   0.00  +0.00
2 104.11 Port Macquarie (James Young)  (F) 1  4:04.56   4.19  +4.19
3 104.03 DMCRC (Sam Mollard)  (F) 7  4:04.62   0.06  +4.25
4 104.12 Swans (Alan Nicoll)  (F) 5  4:09.57   4.95  +9.20
5 104.09 Nagambie (David Schier)  (F) 3  4:10.89   1.32 +10.52
6 104.01 CRC (John Strapps)  (F) 8  4:15.07   4.18 +14.70
7 104.10 Nagambie (Mike Walter)  (F) 2  4:16.28   1.21 +15.91
8 104.05 Melbourne (Paul Bridgeford)  (F) 6  4:18.57   2.29 +18.20
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Event 105 : Womens A Single Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 165 Womens A Single Scull Heat 1

1 105.11 Wendouree-Ballarat (Leanne Martin)  (B) 8  4:24.57   0.00  +0.00
2 105.05 Mosman (Sarah Hill)  (A) 7  4:26.01   1.44  +1.44
3 105.06 North Shore (Tamsin Brew)  (B) 3  4:28.52   2.51  +3.95
4 105.09 Richmond (Nicole Stupka)  (A) 6  4:31.32   2.80  +6.75
5 105.08 Richmond (Carolyn Manning)  (C) 5  4:35.00   3.68 +10.43
6 105.03 Melb Argonauts (Jan-Maree Fraser)  (A) 4  4:44.63   9.63 +20.06

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 166 Womens A Single Scull Heat 2

1 105.02 CRC (Danielle Jolly)  (A) 4  4:23.01   0.00  +0.00
2 105.07 Richmond (Emma Catford)  (A) 6  4:28.64   5.63  +5.63
3 105.01 Bris GPS (Jana Christie)  (C) 3  4:30.60   1.96  +7.59
4 105.10 Toowong (Katrina Nugent)  (A) 7  4:32.29   1.69  +9.28

105.04 Melbourne (Tanja Nishibata)  (B) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 180 Womens A Single Scull Final

1 105.11 Wendouree-Ballarat (Leanne Martin)  (B) 5  4:11.92   0.00  +0.00
2 105.02 CRC (Danielle Jolly)  (A) 4  4:12.59   0.67  +0.67
3 105.06 North Shore (Tamsin Brew)  (B) 7  4:17.43   4.84  +5.51
4 105.05 Mosman (Sarah Hill)  (A) 3  4:22.33   4.90 +10.41
5 105.07 Richmond (Emma Catford)  (A) 6  4:24.11   1.78 +12.19
6 105.01 Bris GPS (Jana Christie)  (C) 2  4:26.11   2.00 +14.19
7 105.09 Richmond (Nicole Stupka)  (A) 1  4:27.84   1.73 +15.92

Event 106 : Mens J Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 181 Mens J Double Scull Straight Final

1 106.02 North Shore/Bairnsdale (Bales,Keable)  (J) 5  4:49.90   0.00  +0.00
2 106.01 CRC/Drummoyne (Hammond,Burgess)  (J) 6  4:50.65   0.75  +0.75

Event 107 : Womens E Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 182 Womens E Coxed Four Straight Final

1 107.02 Toowong (Huttenmeister,Wintle,Brown,Watters,c:Licastro) (E) 5  4:13.11   0.00  +0.00
2 107.01 Sydney Womens MLC (Macaskill,Hayes,Warner,Carew,c:Catalano)  (E) 4  4:36.11  23.00 +23.00

Event 108 : Womens E Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 183 Womens E Coxless Four Straight Final

1 108.05 Toowong (Lyndon,Carter,Warren,Elliott)  (E) 4  4:07.49   0.00  +0.00
2 108.03 Swans/Bunbury (Sleight,Robbins,Bingham,Cato)  (E) 5  4:08.75   1.26  +1.26
3 108.04 Sydney University (Titterton,Harrison,Pollett,Bigsworth)  (E) 3  4:13.74   4.99  +6.25
4 108.01 Hunter (Reed,Pullyn,Kelleher,Cousins)  (E) 7  4:26.68  12.94 +19.19
5 108.02 Newcastle Composite (Collings,Williams,Hyde,Cragg)  (E) 6  4:38.29  11.61 +30.80
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Event 109 : Mens C Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 167 Mens C Coxless Pair Heat 1

1 109.04 Melbourne (Baxter,Harrison)  (C) 7  3:44.72   0.00  +0.00
2 109.08 Toowong (Law,Mercer)  (C) 4  3:55.97  11.25 +11.25
3 109.11 Yarra Yarra (Critchell,Chatziyakoumis)  (C) 5  3:56.50   0.53 +11.78
4 109.07 Power House (Leahy,Kegele)  (C) 6  3:57.18   0.68 +12.46
5 109.02 CRC (Greer,Osborne)  (A) 3  4:00.37   3.19 +15.65
6 109.10 Vikings (Wilkinsen,Chatterton)  (D) 8                 

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 168 Mens C Coxless Pair Heat 2

1 109.01 BMRC (Gasson,Reid)  (C) 7  3:55.80   0.00  +0.00
2 109.05 Mercantile (Groves,Smith)  (D) 6  3:56.82   1.02  +1.02
3 109.03 West End/CRC (Little,Malpas)  (C) 4  3:58.70   1.88  +2.90
4 109.06 Mosman/Shoalhaven (Turner,Waller)  (C) 3  4:00.09   1.39  +4.29
5 109.09 Vikings (Home,Spencer)  (C) 5  4:06.18   6.09 +10.38

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 184 Mens C Coxless Pair Final

1 109.04 Melbourne (Baxter,Harrison)  (C) 4  3:40.03   0.00  +0.00
2 109.03 West End/CRC (Little,Malpas)  (C) 7  3:45.28   5.25  +5.25
3 109.01 BMRC (Gasson,Reid)  (C) 5  3:50.40   5.12 +10.37
4 109.08 Toowong (Law,Mercer)  (C) 6  3:53.69   3.29 +13.66
5 109.05 Mercantile (Groves,Smith)  (D) 3  3:56.08   2.39 +16.05
6 109.11 Yarra Yarra (Critchell,Chatziyakoumis)  (C) 2  3:58.03   1.95 +18.00
7 109.07 Power House (Leahy,Kegele)  (C) 8  3:59.62   1.59 +19.59
8 109.06 Mosman/Shoalhaven (Turner,Waller)  (C) 1  4:08.08   8.46 +28.05

Event 110 : Mixed E Coxed Eight Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 185 Mixed E Coxed Eight Division 1 Division

1
110.10 Riverside Composite
(Radloff,White,Kalanj,Mussared,Wegener,Hodson,Gebhardt,Mobbs,c:Muller)

 (E)
8  3:39.91   0.00  +0.00

2
110.09 Mosman/Sydney University
(Tattersall,Boland,Tout,MacArthur,Gordon*,Liley,Skinner,Mayoh*,c:Holst)

 (E)
4  3:47.59   7.68  +7.68

3
110.02 CRC
(Charlton,Finlay,Pentony,Wellman,Strapps,Davoren,Coles,Osborne*,c:Buchanan)

 (A)
3  3:53.88   6.29 +13.97

4
110.03 Cardinal/Noosa
(Smith,Tyers,Morton*,Partridge,Lynch,Blandford,Mursell,Wright,c:Renton)

 (E)
6  3:55.22   1.34 +15.31

5
110.07 Mercantile Composite
(Penny,Hall,Allen,Bushett,Perillo,Kimpton,Phillips,Thompson,c:Chong)

 (E)
7  3:55.28   0.06 +15.37

6
110.04 CRC
(Connor,James,Manley Wallace,Collins,Humphries,Daley,Lawrence,Pagan,c:Marks)

 (E)
5  3:56.35   1.07 +16.44

*substitute



- Page 39 -

Event 110A : Mixed E Coxed Eight Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 186 Mixed E Coxed Eight Division 2 Division 2

1
110A.03Melbourne Uni Composite
(Mullineux*,Nicolay*,Bingham,McKenzie,McKenzie,Carter,McSweeney,Antonie,c:England)

 (E)
4  3:34.81   0.00  +0.00

2
110A.02Banks Composite
(Williams,Fekete,Conry,TBA,Alexander,Coulton,Monaghan,Millikan*,c:Simington)

 (A)
2  3:35.72   0.91  +0.91

3
110A.05Mosman
(Taylor,Small,Burrows,Hill*,Struik,May,Hardy*,Farrell*,c:Wright)

 (E)
3  3:47.65  11.93 +12.84

4
110A.01Alan Mitchell/Melb Argo…
(Williams,Peacock,Hosking,Boland,Scollay,Williams,Parker,Sandow,c:Palfreyman)

 (E)
6  3:52.49   4.84 +17.68

5
110A.04Sydney Womens MLC
(Emery,Hayes,Macaskill,Warner,Catalano,McCormack,Hayes,Clarke,c:Catalano)

 (E)
5  4:16.36  23.87 +41.55

*substitute

Event 111 : Mixed AB Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 187 Mixed AB Coxed Eight Division

1
111.03 Power House
(Chapman,Fields,O'Connor-Smith,Glover,Gray,Andrews,Holman,Hatjiandreou,c:Giarratana)

 (A)
6  3:17.81   2   0.00  +0.00

2
111.02 Power House
(Hollingworth,Millar,Yeates,Walter,Inglis,Williams,Tainton,Inglis,c:Grant)

 (A)
5  3:25.27   2   7.46  +7.46

3
111.01 Melb Argonauts
(O'Shea,Anson,Harrington,Coles,Katsoulas,Hewitson,James,Niemann,c:Thiele)

 (B)
4  4:02.36  GO  37.09 +44.55

Event 112 : Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 188 Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 1 Division

1 112.03 Corio Bay (Sykes,Sykes)  (F) 3  4:07.26   0.00  +0.00
2 112.02 CRC (Preiner,Simson)  (F) 2  4:11.14   3.88  +3.88
3 112.07 Nagambie (Walter,Walter)  (F) 7  4:14.30   3.16  +7.04
4 112.05 Hunter (Kelleher,Sharp)  (F) 6  4:16.86   2.56  +9.60
5 112.06 Hunter (Cousins,Freeman)  (F) 4  4:20.16   3.30 +12.90
6 112.01 BMRC (Pang,Kinsella)  (F) 5  4:21.00   0.84 +13.74
7 112.08 Wendouree-Ballarat (Richards,Thompson)  (F) 8  4:42.07  21.07 +34.81

Event 112A : Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 189 Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 2 Division 2

1 112A.06CRC (Colledge,Colledge)  (G) 6  4:28.79  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 112A.01Toowong/Vikings (Jell,Jell)  (F) 7  4:31.52   9   2.73  +2.73
3 112A.05Mannum/Leichhardt (Simington,Lindsay)  (G) 5  4:32.67  GO   1.15  +3.88
4 112A.08Melbourne Uni/Melbourne (Macartney*,Wetherley)  (F) 4  4:32.90  GO   0.23  +4.11
5 112A.03BMRC/CRC (Small,Leitch)  (G) 3  4:40.98  GO   8.08 +12.19
6 112A.04Manning River/Hunter (Beeton,Beeton)  (G) 1  4:48.13  GO   7.15 +19.34
7 112A.07Toowong (Cavell,Garner)  (G) 2  4:52.17  GO   4.04 +23.38

112A.02Riverside (Wallent,Hosenson-Smith)  (F) 8 SCRATCHED
*substitute
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Event 112B : Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 190 Mixed FGHI Double Scull Division 3 Division 3

1 112B.02Swans/Balmain (Skelton,Xouris)  (G) 1  4:45.50  25   0.00  +0.00
2 112B.03Port Macquarie (Hopley,Williamson)  (G) 2  4:50.32  25   4.82  +4.82
3 112B.04Essendon (Camiller,Seale)  (H) 6  4:50.71  14   0.39  +5.21
4 112B.01Melbourne Uni/Banks (koekoe,Montgomery)  (G) 8  4:54.38  25   3.67  +8.88
5 112B.08Mannum (Banks,Banks)  (I) 3  4:57.41  GO   3.03 +11.91
6 112B.07Noosa (Clark,Landy)  (G) 7  5:03.58  25   6.17 +18.08
7 112B.06Riverside (Guterres,Bradley)  (I) 5  5:16.80  GO  13.22 +31.30
8 112B.05Riverside/Pt Adelaide (Wood,Argue)  (H) 4  5:33.47  14  16.67 +47.97

Event 113 : Mixed D Coxed Four Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 191 Mixed D Coxed Four Division 1 Division

1 113.07 New Norfolk Composite (Nichols,Duffy,Nichols,Nichols,c:Christie)  (D) 4  3:55.33   0.00  +0.00
2 113.03 CRC (Bissaker,Donoghoe,Lawrence,Pagan*,c:Manley Wallace)  (D) 6  3:56.80   1.47  +1.47
3 113.02 Alan Mitchell/Melb Argo… (Williams,Peacock,Macartney,Lockwood,c:Palfreyman) (D) 7  3:59.55   2.75  +4.22
4 113.04 BMRC (Sommer,McMahon,Champness,Nermutova,c:Abercromby) (D) 5  4:00.16   0.61  +4.83
5 113.01 CRC (Philippa,Wilkes,McVicker,Pfahl,c:Connor)  (D) 2  4:03.80   3.64  +8.47
6 113.06 Sydney Womens MLC (O'Malley,Zammit,Stewart,Zammit,c:Catalano)  (D) 8  4:08.49   4.69 +13.16
7 113.05 Caulfield Grammarians (McIver,Smith,Van der Kraan,Sisson,c:Dewar)  (D) 3  4:26.88  18.39 +31.55

*substitute

Event 113A : Mixed D Coxed Four Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 192 Mixed D Coxed Four Division 2 Division 2

1 113A.05Alan Mitchell (Boland,Ambrose,Purdue,Swann,c:Coughlan)  (D) 5  4:06.50   0.00  +0.00
1 113A.01TJCU Composite (Douglas,Cook,Douglas*,Kelly,c:Hebron)  (D) 7  4:06.50   0.00  +0.00
3 113A.02Sydney Womens MLC Comp. (Cumming,Leckie,Johnson,Erskine,c:Holst) (D) 8  4:07.95   1.45  +1.45
4 113A.06Caulfield Grammarians (Van Der Kraan,Menhennitt,Estcourt,Dakic,c:Graham) (D) 6  4:14.29   6.34  +7.79
5 113A.03Mercantile Composite (Renton,Bangs,Williams,Dawson*,c:Renton)  (D) 2  4:15.04   0.75  +8.54
6 113A.07Bris GPS (Tognini,Tognini,Cox,Mathieson,c:Dixon)  (D) 3  4:15.53   0.49  +9.03
7 113A.04Bris GPS/TJCU (Gaskell,Hargreaves,Hargreaves,Holzberger,c:Phillips) (D) 4  4:19.78   4.25 +13.28

*substitute

Event 114 : Womens H Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 202 Womens H Double Scull Straight Final

1 114.01 Mannum/Riverside (Guterres,Banks)  (H) 5  6:43.54   0.00  +0.00

Event 115 : Womens A Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 203 Womens A Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
115.03 Power House Composite
(Jolly,Knowler,Nermutova,Grant*,Nishibata,Robinson,Purdy,Spriggs,c:Courtney)

 (A)
6  3:30.02   0.00  +0.00

2
115.04 Power House
(Hollingworth,Walter,Tainton,Andrews,Gray,Fields,Chapman,Grant,c:Giarratana)

 (A)
4  3:37.54   7.52  +7.52

3
115.02 Essendon
(Campani,Gemmell,Clark,Jeffrey,Dwyer,Christie,Dalton*,TBA,c:Alexander)

 (A)
5  3:49.39  11.85 +19.37

4
115.01 CRC Composite
(Hartley,Antill,Mackay,Thomasson*,Nugent,Southcott,Coddington,Smyth,c:Connor)

 (B)
7  3:50.68   1.29 +20.66

*substitute
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Event 116 : Mens E Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 204 Mens E Quad Scull Straight Final

1 116.04 Nagambie Composite (Saul,McCowan,Charge,Walter)  (E) 5  3:20.32   0.00  +0.00
2 116.03 Melbourne Uni (Rickards,Haslam*,McSweeney,Marshall) (E) 4  3:26.91   6.59  +6.59
3 116.06 Riverside/Pembroke Mast (Wegener,Hodson,Gebhardt,Mobbs)  (E) 1  3:31.38   4.47 +11.06
4 116.05 New Norfolk Composite (Jenner*,Nicholson,Nichols,Nichols)  (E) 6  3:36.47   5.09 +16.15
5 116.01 Cardinal (Ferguson,Lynch,Williams,Symons)  (E) 8  3:49.28  12.81 +28.96
6 116.07 Sydney Womens MLC (Zammit,Hayes,Carew,Clarke)  (E) 2  3:56.00   6.72 +35.68
7 116.02 Corio Bay (Searle,Hall,Lester,Allen)  (E) 3  3:57.77   1.77 +37.45
8 116.08 Torrens (Tonkin,Jones,Curkpatrick,Keough)  (F) 7  4:11.57  13.80 +51.25

*substitute

Event 117 : Womens D Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 193 Womens D Quad Scull Heat 1

1 117.04 Corio Bay (Sykes,Galbraith,Clingeleffer-Woodford,Wilson) (D) 7  3:55.52   0.00  +0.00
2 117.12 Sydney (De George,Smythe,Lloyd Jones,Liljeqvist)  (D) 8  3:55.77   0.25  +0.25
3 117.05 CRC Composite (Radloff*,Preiner,Cavill,Brian)  (D) 1  3:57.38   1.61  +1.86
4 117.09 Mosman (Burrows,Small,Taylor,Hill)  (D) 2                 
5 117.07 Sydney Womens MLC/Leich… (Williams,Fekete,Conry,Warner*)  (D) 3                 
6 117.02 CRC (McVicker,Pfahl,Clear,Farnan)  (D) 5                 
7 117.06 Endeavour/Tamar (Hyde,Winwood,Walker,Brennan)  (D) 4                 
8 117.14 Sydney Womens MLC (Emery,Macaskill,Carew,Erskine)  (D) 6                 

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 194 Womens D Quad Scull Heat 2

1 117.01 ANA/Bunbury (Sleight,Cigulev,Bingham,Sale)  (D) 1  4:02.17   0.00  +0.00
2 117.11 Surfers Composite (Christie,Graham,Turnbull,Smith)  (D) 4  4:06.24   4.07  +4.07
3 117.15 Uni of QLD Composite (Meehan,Hargreaves,Muller,Cook)  (D) 6  4:09.07   2.83  +6.90
4 117.03 CRC (Pentony,Goddard,Charlton,Wellman)  (E) 3  4:09.71   0.64  +7.54
5 117.16 Yarra Yarra/Noosa (Hebron,Mecham,Coleman,Butler)  (D) 2  4:10.46   0.75  +8.29
6 117.13 Sydney Uni/Sydney Women… (Tout,O'Malley,Zammit,Harrison)  (D) 8  4:16.13   5.67 +13.96
7 117.10 Richmond (Amos,Hall,Ballantyne,Goss)  (D) 7  4:16.83   0.70 +14.66
8 117.08 Melbourne (McManamny,Macartney,Frost,Finlayson) (D) 5  4:18.03   1.20 +15.86

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 201 Womens D Quad Scull Final

1 117.01 ANA/Bunbury (Sleight,Cigulev,Bingham,Sale)  (D) 5  3:46.35   0.00  +0.00
2 117.11 Surfers Composite (Christie,Graham,Turnbull,Smith)  (D) 3  3:48.00   1.65  +1.65
3 117.04 Corio Bay (Sykes,Galbraith,Clingeleffer-Woodford,Wilson) (D) 4  3:49.81   1.81  +3.46
4 117.09 Mosman (Burrows,Small,Taylor,Hill)  (D) 8  3:50.31   0.50  +3.96
5 117.05 CRC Composite (Radloff*,Preiner,Cavill,Brian)  (D) 2  3:51.32   1.01  +4.97
6 117.12 Sydney (De George,Smythe,Lloyd Jones,Liljeqvist)  (D) 6  3:57.55   6.23 +11.20
7 117.03 CRC (Pentony,Goddard,Charlton,Wellman)  (E) 1  4:06.45   8.90 +20.10
8 117.15 Uni of QLD Composite (Meehan,Hargreaves,Muller,Cook)  (D) 7  4:10.10   3.65 +23.75

*substitute

Event 118 : Mens H Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 205 Mens H Coxed Four Straight Final

1 118.02 CRC/Mosman (Denny,Burgess,Struik,Simson,c:Connor)  (H) 6  4:02.90   0.00  +0.00
2 118.01 Banks (McKay,MacMillan,Gibb,koekoe,c:Plowright) (H) 5  4:05.19   2.29  +2.29
3 118.03 Richmond/Riverside (Ryan,Penfold,Reschke,Stewart*,c:Gebhardt)  (H) 4  4:41.70  36.51 +38.80

*substitute
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Event 119 : Mens H Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 206 Mens H Coxless Four Straight Final

1 119.01 Hunter/North Shore (Ellercamp,James,Sharp,Ellercamp)  (H) 5  4:09.84   0.00  +0.00

Event 121 : Mens B Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 207 Mens B Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 121.02 Power House (Inglis,Holman)  (B) 5  3:35.16   0.00  +0.00
2 121.03 Toowong (Howard,Taylor)  (B) 6  3:42.39   7.23  +7.23
3 121.04 Toowong (Law,Mercer)  (C) 4  3:53.44  11.05 +18.28

Event 122 : Womens E Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 208 Womens E Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 122.03 Sydney University (Pollett,Bigsworth)  (E) 4  4:21.75   0.00  +0.00
2 122.05 Toowong (Wintle,Carter)  (E) 5  4:30.35   8.60  +8.60
3 122.01 Newcastle (Collings,Cragg)  (E) 3  4:34.67   4.32 +12.92
4 122.04 Sydney Womens MLC (Carew,Erskine)  (E) 7  4:39.23   4.56 +17.48
5 122.02 Swans (Mullineux,Ironside)  (E) 6  4:43.46   4.23 +21.71

Event 123 : Womens C Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 209 Womens C Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 123.01 Alan Mitchell (Westendorf,Worboys)  (C) 3  4:05.57   0.00  +0.00
2 123.03 CRC (Bissaker,Donoghoe)  (C) 7  4:09.82   4.25  +4.25
3 123.02 Bunbury (Bingham,Cigulev)  (C) 4  4:12.15   2.33  +6.58
4 123.08 Yarra Yarra (Paulin,Yann)  (C) 1  4:22.00   9.85 +16.43

123.04 Sydney Womens MLC (O'Malley,Zammit)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
123.06 Toowong (Mercer,Bourne)  (C) 5 SCRATCHED
123.05 TJCU/Melbourne (Finlayson,Graham)  (C) 6 SCRATCHED
123.07 Toowong (Guy,Ellis)  (C) 8 SCRATCHED

Event 124 : Mens D Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 195 Mens D Coxed Eight Heat 1

1
124.04 CRC
(Greer,Wilkes,Body,Hodges,Little,Osborne,Pagan,Lawrence,c:Dyer)

 (A)
7  4:02.17   0.00  +0.00

2
124.09 Power House
(Beattie,Cottrell,Spring,Harris,Cooper,Williams,Prince,Kegele,c:Sheils)

 (D)
6  4:05.19   3.02  +3.02

3
124.11 Pt Adelaide Composite
(Eichler,Larkin*,Dankbaar,Mitchell,Holt,Heaton-Harris,Cruickshank,Knight,c:Knight)

 (D)
3  4:05.60   0.41  +3.43

4
124.08 Newington Masters/Sydne…
(Zammit,Hayes,Clarke,Stewart,Blessington,Leckie,Johnson,Schinagel,c:Holst)

 (D)
5  4:09.27   3.67  +7.10

5
124.03 Barwon
(Rendle,Crust,Morton,Williams,Page,Russell,Keats,Peace,c:Edwards)

 (D)
8  4:17.96   8.69 +15.79

6
124.01 Alan Mitchell
(Oke,Baxter,Mayfield,Mylecharane,Grant,Tracey,Sill,Scollay,c:Tachimoto)

 (E)
4  4:21.17   3.21 +19.00

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 196 Mens D Coxed Eight Heat 2

1
124.06 Melbourne Uni
(Marshall,McKenzie,Longden,Colley,McKeand,Antonie,Whiting,Rees,c:England)

 (D)
5  3:16.72   0.00  +0.00

2
124.02 Banks Composite
(Baxter,Harrison,Tomczak,Van Onselen*,Shinners,Luxford,Wilson,Robinson,c:Webster)

 (D)
6  3:21.22   4.50  +4.50

3
124.10 Power House
(Thomson,Date,Baltutis,Benson,Leahy,Taylor,Whitty,Rizzardi,c:Giarratana)

 (D)
7  3:35.34  14.12 +18.62

4
124.05 Hawthorn/Banks
(Coe,Coe,Stewart,McCabe,Boyd,McCoy,McQueen,Winnen,c:Shannon)

 (D)
4  3:37.93   2.59 +21.21

5
124.12 Vikings
(Austin,Chatterton,McAfee,Austin,Home,Williams,Allen,Spencer,c:Home)

 (D)
8  3:38.59   0.66 +21.87

124.07 Mosman
(Mayoh,May,Liley,Waller,Struik,Gordon,Campbell,Taylor,c:Wright)

 (E)
3 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 210 Mens D Coxed Eight Final

1
124.06 Melbourne Uni
(Marshall,McKenzie,Longden,Colley,McKeand,Antonie,Whiting,Rees,c:England)

 (D)
4  3:03.19   0.00  +0.00

2
124.02 Banks Composite
(Baxter,Harrison,Tomczak,Van Onselen*,Shinners,Luxford,Wilson,Robinson,c:Webster)

 (D)
6  3:05.90   2.71  +2.71

3
124.11 Pt Adelaide Composite
(Eichler,Larkin*,Dankbaar,Mitchell,Holt,Heaton-Harris,Cruickshank,Knight,c:Knight)

 (D)
7  3:18.85  12.95 +15.66

4
124.04 CRC
(Greer,Wilkes,Body,Hodges,Little,Osborne,Pagan,Lawrence,c:Dyer)

 (A)
5  3:24.76   5.91 +21.57

5
124.09 Power House
(Beattie,Cottrell,Spring,Harris,Cooper,Williams,Prince,Kegele,c:Sheils)

 (D)
3  3:28.31   3.55 +25.12

6
124.05 Hawthorn/Banks
(Coe,Coe,Stewart,McCabe,Boyd,McCoy,McQueen,Winnen,c:Shannon)

 (D)
8  3:32.25   3.94 +29.06

7
124.10 Power House
(Thomson,Date,Baltutis,Benson,Leahy,Taylor,Whitty,Rizzardi,c:Giarratana)

 (D)
2  3:33.54   1.29 +30.35

124.08 Newington Masters/Sydne…
(Zammit,Hayes,Clarke,Stewart,Blessington,Leckie,Johnson,Schinagel,c:Holst)

 (D)
1 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Event 125 : Mens G Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 211 Mens G Quad Scull Straight Final

1 125.04 Mosman/Swans (Scott*,Farrell,Hardy,Titterton)  (G) 6  3:33.57   0.00  +0.00
2 125.07 Sydney Composite (Beeton,Battam,Hopley,Ambler)  (G) 3  3:35.71   2.14  +2.14
3 125.03 Hunter (Ellercamp,Freeman,Sharp,Ellercamp)  (G) 8  3:36.49   0.78  +2.92
4 125.06 Riverside/Mannum (Lindsay,Banks,Fitzgerald,Mobbs)  (G) 4  3:38.17   1.68  +4.60
5 125.02 DMCRC Composite (Knowles,Tippett,Kitto,Mollard)  (G) 2  3:51.58  13.41 +18.01
6 125.01 CRC/BMRC (Leitch,Simson,Coles,Ninham)  (G) 7  4:00.50   8.92 +26.93
7 125.05 Riverside (Muller,Clark,Hosenson-Smith,Orr)  (G) 5                 

*substitute

Event 126 : Womens F Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 212 Womens F Quad Scull Straight Final

1 126.02 Melbourne Uni/Nagambie (Montgomery,Walter,Nicolay,Whiting)  (F) 7  4:00.93   0.00  +0.00
2 126.06 Toowong (Cavell,Lyndon,Brown,Watters)  (F) 4  4:07.39   6.46  +6.46
3 126.03 Melbourne/Noosa (Clark,Mecham,Morton,McLauchlan)  (F) 3  4:17.41  10.02 +16.48
4 126.05 Sydney University (Tout,Boland,Titterton,Tattersall)  (F) 5  4:27.15   9.74 +26.22
5 126.04 Port Macquarie Composite (Williams,Beeton,Hyde,Williamson)  (F) 8  4:32.27   5.12 +31.34
6 126.01 CRC (Harber,Collins,Colledge,Small)  (F) 6  4:34.17   1.90 +33.24
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Event 127 : Mens J Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 213 Mens J Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
127.02 CRC Composite
(Hammond,Bales,Horsburgh,Buchanan,Bradley,Garrett,Griffin,Burgess,c:Marks)

 (I)
5  4:12.64   0.00  +0.00

2
127.01 Banks Composite
(Howard,Eddie,Hemery,Stanley*,Cash,Howell,Christie,Jopling,c:Lausberg)

 (J)
6  4:17.54   4.90  +4.90

*substitute

Event 128 : Womens B Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 214 Womens B Double Scull Straight Final

1 128.05 Essendon/Banks (Durrant,McPherson)  (B) 3  3:51.04   0.00  +0.00
2 128.03 CRC (Jolly,Knowler)  (A) 2  3:55.11   4.07  +4.07
3 128.06 Nth Shore/Sydney Uni (MacArthur,Brew)  (B) 8  3:57.20   2.09  +6.16
4 128.04 CRC/Manning River (Cavill,Grant)  (B) 7  3:57.85   0.65  +6.81
5 128.07 Yarra Yarra (Bushett,Munn)  (B) 4  4:16.83  18.98 +25.79
6 128.01 BMRC (Howard,Hughes)  (A) 5  4:29.53  12.70 +38.49
7 128.02 BMRC (Abercromby,Gollasch*)  (D) 6  4:38.12   8.59 +47.08

*substitute

Event 129 : Mens C Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 197 Mens C Double Scull Heat 1

1 129.10 Corio Bay (Axe,Aberle)  (C) 4  3:43.83   0.00  +0.00
2 129.06 CRC (Ellis,Little)  (C) 6  3:52.13   8.30  +8.30
3 129.12 CRC (Greer,Osborne)  (C) 5  4:01.18   9.05 +17.35
4 129.03 BMRC (Gordon,Spooner)  (C) 7  4:13.21  12.03 +29.38

129.18 Tamar (Symons,Sayer)  (C) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 198 Mens C Double Scull Heat 2

1 129.13 Essendon (Allsop,Nugent)  (D) 6  3:45.60   0.00  +0.00
2 129.05 BMRC (Gasson,Reid)  (C) 7  3:51.15   5.55  +5.55
3 129.11 CRC (Body,Blake*)  (C) 5  3:55.38   4.23  +9.78

129.01 ANU/Toowong (Schryver,Macartney)  (C) 3 SCRATCHED
129.09 Commercial (Peereboom,Fitzgerald)  (C) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 199 Mens C Double Scull Heat 3

1 129.16 Murwillumbah (Ryan,Kranen)  (C) 7  3:48.39   0.00  +0.00
2 129.02 BMRC (Trowell,Creer*)  (D) 6  3:49.91   1.52  +1.52
3 129.07 CRC/West End (Malpas*,Fisher)  (C) 3  3:52.44   2.53  +4.05
4 129.14 Footscray (Low,Bright)  (C) 4  4:24.99  32.55 +36.60

129.08 Carrum/Nagambie (Laing,Laing)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 200 Mens C Double Scull Heat 4

1 129.17 Nagambie (Schier,Liley)  (C) 7  3:53.96   0.00  +0.00
2 129.19 Uni of QLD/TJCU (Wallace,Douglas)  (C) 5  4:01.59   7.63  +7.63
3 129.04 BMRC (McMillan,Calderwood)  (B) 4  4:11.88  10.29 +17.92

129.15 Melbourne Uni (Golding,Michelmore)  (C) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 215 Mens C Double Scull Final

1 129.13 Essendon (Allsop,Nugent)  (D) 6  3:25.58   0.00  +0.00
2 129.16 Murwillumbah (Ryan,Kranen)  (C) 4  3:28.53   2.95  +2.95
3 129.10 Corio Bay (Axe,Aberle)  (C) 5  3:29.46   0.93  +3.88
4 129.05 BMRC (Gasson,Reid)  (C) 2  3:42.23  12.77 +16.65
5 129.02 BMRC (Trowell,Creer*)  (D) 7  3:44.29   2.06 +18.71
6 129.17 Nagambie (Schier,Liley)  (C) 3  3:48.19   3.90 +22.61
7 129.06 CRC (Ellis,Little)  (C) 8  3:51.94   3.75 +26.36
8 129.19 Uni of QLD/TJCU (Wallace,Douglas)  (C) 1  4:01.17   9.23 +35.59

*substitute

Event 130 : Mixed FGHI Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 216 Mixed FGHI Coxed Four Division

1 130.03 Mercantile Composite (Camiller,Seale,Penny,Perillo,c:Wapling)  (F) 7  4:40.52  20   0.00  +0.00
2 130.01 Bris GPS Composite (Meehan,Bennett,Frith,Mathieson,c:Phillips) (F) 4  4:41.65  20   1.13  +1.13
3 130.02 Cardinal/Richmond (Jones,Partridge,Lynch,Blandford,c:Renton)  (F) 5  4:43.49  20   1.84  +2.97
4 130.04 Riverside/Pt Adelaide (Wood,Landreth,Penfold,Ryan,c:Reschke)  (H) 6  4:46.86  GO   3.37  +6.34

Event 131 : Mixed C Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 217 Mixed C Coxed Four Division 1

1 131.01 Alan Mitchell/Melb Argo… (Peacock,Williams,Swann,Purdue,c:Palfreyman) (C) 7  3:49.41   0.00  +0.00
2 131.09 Power House (Baltutis,Rizzardi,Chapman,Grant,c:Giarratana)  (C) 4  3:51.35   1.94  +1.94
3 131.04 CRC (Wilkes,Southcott,Coddington,Parodice,c:Connor)  (C) 3  3:54.81   3.46  +5.40
4 131.05 Cardinal (Smith,Bangs,Ferguson,Sheldon,c:Renton)  (C) 6  4:02.82   8.01 +13.41
5 131.07 Caulfield Grammarians (McIver,Menhennitt,Van der Kraan,Atkins,c:Graham) (D) 5  4:12.07   9.25 +22.66

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 218 Mixed C Coxed Four Division 2

1 131.02 Barwon/Alan Mitchell (Worboys,Westendorf,Tomczak,Cleary,c:England) (C) 4  3:45.74   0.00  +0.00
2 131.06 Caulfield Grammarians (Smith,Atkins,Stange,Sisson,c:Van Der Kraan)  (C) 5  4:13.83  28.09 +28.09
3 131.08 Melb Argonauts (Harrington,Coles,James,Niemann,c:Thiele)  (C) 6  4:33.33  19.50 +47.59

131.03 BMRC (Leitch,Gasson,Gasson,Reid,c:Lawrence)  (A) 7 SCRATCHED

Event 132 : Mixed D Double Scull Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 219 Mixed D Double Scull Division 1 Division

1 132.05 Corio Bay (Sykes,Searle)  (D) 1  3:51.41   0.00  +0.00
2 132.03 CRC (Davoren,Brian)  (D) 4  3:59.42   8.01  +8.01
3 132.07 New Norfolk (Nichols,Nichols)  (D) 5  4:02.06   2.64 +10.65
4 132.01 BMRC (Champness,Champness)  (D) 6  4:04.74   2.68 +13.33
5 132.04 Caulfield Grammarians (Dewar,Estcourt)  (D) 7  4:10.31   5.57 +18.90
6 132.06 Endeavour (Hyde,Budworth)  (D) 8  4:13.33   3.02 +21.92
7 132.10 Sydney Womens MLC (Carew,Erskine)  (D) 2  4:18.44   5.11 +27.03
8 132.02 CRC (James,Pagan)  (D) 3  4:20.00   1.56 +28.59



- Page 46 -

Event 132A : Mixed D Double Scull Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 220 Mixed D Double Scull Division 2 Division 2

1 132A.03Commercial (Weston,Fenn)  (D) 2  3:45.58   0.00  +0.00
2 132A.06Port Macquarie (Levido,Young)  (D) 5  3:47.06   1.48  +1.48
3 132A.01Sydney/CRC (Donoghoe,Ambler*)  (D) 4  3:48.06   1.00  +2.48
4 132A.05DMCRC (Mollard,Duffy)  (E) 3  4:00.09  12.03 +14.51
5 132A.04Caulfield Grammarians (Dakic,Varney)  (E) 8  4:07.32   7.23 +21.74
6 132A.02CRC (Humphries,Bissaker)  (D) 6  4:11.01   3.69 +25.43
7 132A.07Sydney Womens MLC (Jones,McCormack)  (D) 7  4:41.18  30.17 +55.60

*substitute

Event 132B : Mixed D Double Scull Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 221 Mixed D Double Scull Division 3 Division 3

1 132B.02Carrum (Hunter,Charge)  (D) 4  3:54.39   0.00  +0.00
2 132B.01BMRC (Sommer,Trowell*)  (D) 6  3:54.69   0.30  +0.30
3 132B.03Sunshine Coast (Muller,Muller)  (D) 7  3:57.35   2.66  +2.96
4 132B.08Sydney/Sydney Womens MLC (Macaskill,Larkin)  (D) 5  3:58.95   1.60  +4.56
5 132B.04Corio Bay (Hudgell,Galbraith)  (D) 8  4:02.19   3.24  +7.80
6 132B.07Sydney Womens MLC (Stewart,Zammit)  (D) 2  4:07.69   5.50 +13.30
7 132B.06Murray Bridge/Riverside (Wegener,Wegener)  (D) 3  4:08.24   0.55 +13.85

*substitute

Event 132C : Mixed D Double Scull Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 222 Mixed D Double Scull Division 4 Division 4

1 132C.03St George/CRC (Lewis,McLaren)  (D) 6  3:51.15   0.00  +0.00
2 132C.04Sydney (Lloyd Jones,Lloyd Jones)  (D) 3  3:55.87   4.72  +4.72
3 132C.02Tamar (Walker,Jones)  (D) 2  3:57.25   1.38  +6.10
4 132C.01TJCU (Graham,Wallace)  (D) 4  3:57.59   0.34  +6.44
5 132C.06Toowong/Leichhardt (Fekete,Coulton)  (D) 5  4:00.34   2.75  +9.19
6 132C.05Melbourne Uni/Cardinal (McKenzie,McKenzie)  (D) 7  4:12.06  11.72 +20.91

Event 133 : Womens Champion of Champions

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 223 Womens Champion of Champions Straight Final

1 133.14 Nagambie (Elizabeth Walter)  (F) 5  4:35.40  22   0.00  +0.00
2 133.10 Wendouree-Ballarat (Leanne Martin)  (B) 1  4:42.64  55   7.24  +7.24
3 133.13 Melbourne Uni (Pamela Whiting)  (E) 4  4:42.93  32   0.29  +7.53
4 133.12 Bunbury (Jennifer Bingham)  (D) 3  4:45.63  40   2.70 +10.23
5 133.11 Surfers (Karen Smith)  (C) 2  4:52.69  49   7.06 +17.29
6 133.15 Toowong (Wendy Cavell)  (G) 6  4:53.06  12   0.37 +17.66

133.16 Riverside (Elaine Guterres)  (H) 7         

Event 134 : Mens Champion of Champions

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 224 Mens Champion of Champions Straight Final

1 134.11 Swans (George Xouris)  (G) 4  4:42.98  45   0.00  +0.00
2 134.12 Melbourne Uni (Geoff Haslam)  (F) 3  4:45.55  54   2.57  +2.57
3 134.09 Mannum (John Banks)  (I) 6  4:51.23  20   5.68  +8.25
4 134.08 Bairnsdale (Dick Bales)  (J) 7  5:02.27  GO  11.04 +19.29
5 134.16 Power House (Shane O'Connor-Smith)  (B) 1  5:02.90  83   0.63 +19.92
6 134.10 Armidale (John Sypkens)  (H) 5  6:18.81  34  75.91 +95.83

134.15 Murwillumbah (Rick Kranen)  (C) 2 DID NOT START
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Event 136 : Mens I Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 239 Mens I Quad Scull Straight Final

1 136.02 CRC/Drummoyne (Garrett,Griffin,Buchanan*,Denny)  (I) 6  4:43.92   0.00  +0.00
136.01 Banks/Hawthorn (Cash,Horsburgh,Gibb,MacMillan)  (I) 5         

*substitute

Event 137 : Mends G Coxless Pair

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 240 Mends G Coxless Pair Straight Final

1 137.03 Mosman (Hardy,Farrell)  (G) 6  4:03.08   0.00  +0.00
2 137.04 Toowong (Garner,Jell)  (G) 4  4:08.02   4.94  +4.94
3 137.01 BMRC/CRC (Coles,Leitch)  (G) 5  4:12.07   4.05  +8.99
4 137.02 Mersey/Ulverstone (Knowles,Tippett)  (G) 7  4:22.26  10.19 +19.18

Event 138 : Womens D Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 241 Womens D Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
138.01 Corio Bay Composite
(Giltrap,Hosking,Whiting,Ambrose,Williams,Clingeleffer-Woodford,Westendorf,Wilson,c:Palfreyman)

 (D)
3  3:36.08   0.00  +0.00

2
138.04 Toowong
(Ellis,Wintle,Huttenmeister,Elliott,Warren,Lyndon,Mercer,Bourne,c:Licastro)

 (D)
6  3:41.43   5.35  +5.35

3
138.02 CRC
(Harber,Preiner*,Comfort,McVicker,Clear,Pfahl,Farnan,Hartley,c:Marks)

 (D)
5  3:58.89  17.46 +22.81

4
138.03 Melbourne
(McNally,Gould,McManamny,McDonald,Macartney,O'Connor,Frost,Finlayson,c:Plowright)

 (D)
4  4:00.16   1.27 +24.08

5
138.05 Yarra Yarra/Richmond
(Cooke*,Hall,Penny,Woods,Butler,Coleman,Allen,Renton,c:Chong)

 (D)
7  4:02.58   2.42 +26.50

*substitute

Event 139 : Mens F Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 225 Mens F Double Scull Heat 1

1 139.12 Melbourne Uni (McSweeney,Haslam)  (F) 7  3:48.13   0.00  +0.00
2 139.02 BMRC (Kinsella,McMahon)  (F) 6  3:56.12   7.99  +7.99
3 139.20 Torrens (Lippis,Carey)  (F) 4  4:14.26  18.14 +26.13

139.10 Hunter/Manning River (Beeton,Reynolds)  (F) 3 SCRATCHED
139.13 Mosman/North Shore (Pollett,Skinner)  (F) 5 SCRATCHED
139.18 Swans/ANU (Macartney,Scott)  (F) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 226 Mens F Double Scull Heat 2

1 139.14 Swans/Nagambie (Schier,Nicoll*)  (F) 6  3:48.71   0.00  +0.00
2 139.07 Corio Bay (Bridgland,Van Prooyen)  (F) 5  3:50.13   1.42  +1.42
3 139.09 Hunter (Freeman,Sharp)  (F) 7  3:53.36   3.23  +4.65
4 139.15 Noosa/TJCU (Wallace,Landy)  (F) 4  4:08.74  15.38 +20.03
5 139.21 Torrens (Jones,Keough)  (F) 3  4:36.13  27.39 +47.42

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 227 Mens F Double Scull Heat 3

1 139.17 St George (O'Brien,Battam)  (F) 5  4:02.87   0.00  +0.00
2 139.04 CRC (Humphries,Daley)  (F) 3  4:05.07   2.20  +2.20
3 139.08 Hunter (Reed,Williams)  (F) 7  4:22.98  17.91 +20.11
4 139.16 Power House (McManamny,Benson)  (F) 4  4:35.76  12.78 +32.89

139.19 Sydney Womens MLC (Healy,McCormack)  (F) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 228 Mens F Double Scull Heat 4

1 139.05 CRC (Maclaren,Simson)  (F) 6  3:42.92   0.00  +0.00
2 139.11 Melbourne (Bridgeford,Young)  (F) 4  3:45.42   2.50  +2.50
3 139.06 CRC (Strapps,Hieatt)  (F) 7  3:48.92   3.50  +6.00
4 139.01 Adelaide/Riverside (Fitzgerald,Eichler)  (F) 3  3:58.69   9.77 +15.77
5 139.03 Bris GPS (Mathieson,Cox)  (F) 5  4:16.82  18.13 +33.90

Progress : 1,2->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 242 Mens F Double Scull Final

1 139.05 CRC (Maclaren,Simson)  (F) 3  3:36.69   0.00  +0.00
2 139.12 Melbourne Uni (McSweeney,Haslam)  (F) 4  3:39.22   2.53  +2.53
3 139.11 Melbourne (Bridgeford,Young)  (F) 8  3:43.62   4.40  +6.93
4 139.14 Swans/Nagambie (Schier,Nicoll*)  (F) 6  3:46.01   2.39  +9.32
5 139.07 Corio Bay (Bridgland,Van Prooyen)  (F) 1  3:49.81   3.80 +13.12
6 139.17 St George (O'Brien,Battam)  (F) 5  3:55.32   5.51 +18.63
7 139.02 BMRC (Kinsella,McMahon)  (F) 2  4:04.45   9.13 +27.76

139.04 CRC (Humphries,Daley)  (F) 7 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Event 140 : Mens D Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 231 Mens D Quad Scull Heat 1

1 140.03 Essendon (Juzefowicz,Saul,Allsop,Nugent)  (D) 3  3:43.42   0.00  +0.00
2 140.08 Sydney Composite (Cullen,Young,Ambler,Lloyd Jones)  (D) 6  3:45.90   2.48  +2.48
3 140.09 Tamar/Corio Bay (Kitto,Hall Sullivan*,Jones,Sayer)  (D) 4  3:53.69   7.79 +10.27
4 140.04 Footscray (Bright,Pullen,Boness,Lowe)  (D) 2  3:59.90   6.21 +16.48
5 140.02 Corio Bay (Hudgell,Heath,Searle,Allen)  (D) 5  4:00.59   0.69 +17.17

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 232 Mens D Quad Scull Heat 2

1 140.06 Murwillumbah Composite (Weston,Ryan,O'Keefe,Kranen)  (D) 5  3:35.10   0.00  +0.00
2 140.10 Torrens (Dankbaar,Mitchell,Heaton-Harris,Holt)  (D) 2  3:46.30  11.20 +11.20
3 140.07 Sydney Womens MLC/Sydney (Stewart,Larkin,Catalano,Hayes)  (D) 4  3:48.09   1.79 +12.99
4 140.01 Cardinal (Tyers,Mursell,Moffatt,Symons)  (D) 3  3:50.13   2.04 +15.03
5 140.05 Hunter/BMRC (Reed,Champness*,Calderwood*,Williams) (E) 6  3:51.85   1.72 +16.75

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 243 Mens D Quad Scull Final

1 140.03 Essendon (Juzefowicz,Saul,Allsop,Nugent)  (D) 5  3:08.26   0.00  +0.00
2 140.06 Murwillumbah Composite (Weston,Ryan,O'Keefe,Kranen)  (D) 4  3:17.32   9.06  +9.06
3 140.08 Sydney Composite (Cullen,Young,Ambler,Lloyd Jones)  (D) 3  3:18.14   0.82  +9.88
4 140.09 Tamar/Corio Bay (Kitto,Hall Sullivan*,Jones,Sayer)  (D) 7  3:28.05   9.91 +19.79
5 140.04 Footscray (Bright,Pullen,Boness,Lowe)  (D) 1  3:40.52  12.47 +32.26
6 140.01 Cardinal (Tyers,Mursell,Moffatt,Symons)  (D) 8  3:44.62   4.10 +36.36
7 140.07 Sydney Womens MLC/Sydney (Stewart,Larkin,Catalano,Hayes)  (D) 2  3:48.76   4.14 +40.50
8 140.10 Torrens (Dankbaar,Mitchell,Heaton-Harris,Holt) (D) 6  3:52.54   3.78 +44.28

*substitute

Event 141 : Mens A Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 244 Mens A Coxed Four Straight Final

1 141.04 Toowong (Atkins,Howard,Taylor,Mott,c:Alexander)  (A) 4  3:12.66   0.00  +0.00
2 141.02 Power House/Essendon (Walker,Smart,O'Connor-Smith,Inglis,c:Giarratana) (A) 6  3:14.55   1.89  +1.89
3 141.03 Power House (Glover,Inglis,Hatjiandreou,Holman,c:Grant)  (A) 5  3:15.61   1.06  +2.95
4 141.01 Melbourne Uni (Colley,Lagogiannis,Danne,Tulloch,c:Bushnell)  (A) 7  3:18.35   2.74  +5.69
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Event 143 : Womens E Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 229 Womens E Quad Scull Heat 1

1 143.07 Mosman (Alexander,Taylor,Small,Burrows)  (E) 7  4:09.07   0.00  +0.00
2 143.10 Port Macquarie/Sydney (De George,Smythe,Lloyd Jones,Levido) (E) 8  4:12.76   3.69  +3.69
3 143.05 Sydney Uni/Leichhardt (Pollett,Bigsworth,Conry,Titterton*)  (E) 5  4:14.62   1.86  +5.55
4 143.11 Riverside/Murray Bridge (Wegener,Kalanj,Mussared,White)  (E) 6  4:15.73   1.11  +6.66
5 143.12 Swans (Mullineux,Ironside,Robbins,Cato)  (E) 4  4:20.13   4.40 +11.06
6 143.03 Hawthorn (Binnie,Hare-Brown,Bant,Boness)  (E) 3  4:21.00   0.87 +11.93
7 143.02 CRC (Small,Connor,James,Manley Wallace)  (E) 2  5:32.72  71.72 +83.65

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 230 Womens E Quad Scull Heat 2

1 143.01 CRC (Pentony,Goddard,Charlton,Wellman)  (E) 8  4:04.79   0.00  +0.00
2 143.09 Noosa (Morton,Hebron,Mecham,Turnbull)  (E) 4  4:09.40   4.61  +4.61
3 143.04 Hunter (Kelleher,Pullyn,Reed,Cousins)  (E) 3  4:10.65   1.25  +5.86
4 143.08 Newcastle/Endeavour (Collings,Hyde,Brennan,Cragg)  (E) 5  4:13.74   3.09  +8.95
5 143.06 Melbourne (Rickards,Moran,McNally,Gould)  (E) 6  4:14.46   0.72  +9.67
6 143.13 Sydney Womens MLC (Macaskill,Hayes,Carew,Warner)  (E) 7  4:16.58   2.12 +11.79

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 245 Womens E Quad Scull Final

1 143.07 Mosman (Alexander,Taylor,Small,Burrows)  (E) 4  3:50.61   0.00  +0.00
2 143.11 Riverside/Murray Bridge (Wegener,Kalanj,Mussared,White)  (E) 8  3:57.57   6.96  +6.96
3 143.01 CRC (Pentony,Goddard,Charlton,Wellman)  (E) 5  3:58.85   1.28  +8.24
4 143.10 Port Macquarie/Sydney (De George,Smythe,Lloyd Jones,Levido) (E) 6  4:01.32   2.47 +10.71
5 143.09 Noosa (Morton,Hebron,Mecham,Turnbull)  (E) 3  4:05.02   3.70 +14.41
6 143.05 Sydney Uni/Leichhardt (Pollett,Bigsworth,Conry,Titterton*)  (E) 2  4:06.02   1.00 +15.41
7 143.04 Hunter (Kelleher,Pullyn,Reed,Cousins)  (E) 7  4:08.90   2.88 +18.29
8 143.08 Newcastle/Endeavour (Collings,Hyde,Brennan,Cragg)  (E) 1  4:14.02   5.12 +23.41

*substitute

Event 144 : Mens H Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 246 Mens H Double Scull Straight Final

1 144.05 Nagambie (Howell,Walter)  (H) 8  4:07.36   0.00  +0.00
2 144.03 Hunter (Ellercamp,Ellercamp)  (H) 4  4:07.91   0.55  +0.55
3 144.01 Armidale/North Shore (James,Sypkens)  (H) 3  4:22.47  14.56 +15.11
4 144.02 CRC (Burgess,Daley)  (H) 5  4:26.97   4.50 +19.61
5 144.06 Riverside (Ryan,Orr)  (H) 6  4:41.66  14.69 +34.30

144.04 Mannum (Banks,Lindsay)  (H) 7 SCRATCHED

Event 145 : Womens B Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 247 Womens B Coxed Four Straight Final

1 145.03 Power House (Andrews,Chapman,Gray,Fields,c:Giarratana) (A) 4  3:54.49   0.00  +0.00
2 145.02 Yarra Yarra (Schumer,Pringle,Yann,Paulin,c:Schoeffel)  (C) 5  4:06.89  12.40 +12.40
3 145.01 Melb Argonauts (O'Shea,Anson,Cole,Young,c:Thiele)  (B) 6  4:13.76   6.87 +19.27

Event 146 : Womens B Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 248 Womens B Coxless Four Straight Final

1 146.02 Power House Composite (Jolly,Nermutova,Knowler*,Spriggs)  (B) 6  3:47.73   0.00  +0.00
2 146.01 Leichhardt/Drummoyne (Finnegan,Cumming,Williams,Fekete)  (C) 5  3:59.13  11.40 +11.40

*substitute
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Event 147 : Womens G Double Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 249 Womens G Double Scull Straight Final

1 147.01 Balmain/Noosa (Clark,Skelton)  (G) 4  4:35.57   0.00  +0.00
2 147.02 Port Macquarie/Hunter (Beeton,Williamson)  (G) 6  4:43.56   7.99  +7.99
3 147.03 Pt Adelaide/Riverside (Wallent,Wood)  (G) 5  5:45.62  62.06 +70.05

Event 148 : Womens C Quad Scull

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 233 Womens C Quad Scull Heat 1

1 148.09 Essendon (McPherson,Christie,Giltrap,Dwyer)  (C) 5  3:51.23   0.00  +0.00
2 148.02 BMRC (Champness,Nash,Quilty,Gasson)  (C) 4  3:53.03   1.80  +1.80
3 148.11 Surfers Composite (Hebron,Graham,Christie,Smith)  (C) 8  3:53.58   0.55  +2.35
4 148.03 BMRC (Pang,Gollasch,Sommer,Hughes)  (A) 7  4:01.98   8.40 +10.75
5 148.06 CRC (Oswald,Antill,Mackay,Smyth)  (C) 3  4:08.68   6.70 +17.45
6 148.10 Richmond (Amos,Hicks,Ballantyne,Goss)  (C) 6  4:14.73   6.05 +23.50

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 234 Womens C Quad Scull Heat 2

1 148.08 Commercial (Dixon,Leary,Thomasson,Fenn)  (C) 4  3:43.21   0.00  +0.00
2 148.01 Banks Composite (Whiting,Manning,Martin,Durrant)  (C) 3  3:47.34   4.13  +4.13
3 148.05 CRC (Brian,Bissaker,Grant,Donoghoe)  (C) 7  3:52.02   4.68  +8.81
4 148.07 Caulfield Grammarians/Y… (Bushett,Lewis,Varney,Dewar)  (C) 5  3:56.63   4.61 +13.42
5 148.04 Bris GPS Composite (Davies,Muller,Cook,Phillips)  (C) 6  3:57.20   0.57 +13.99

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 250 Womens C Quad Scull Final

1 148.01 Banks Composite (Whiting,Manning,Martin,Durrant)  (C) 6  3:39.29   0.00  +0.00
2 148.08 Commercial (Dixon,Leary,Thomasson,Fenn)  (C) 4  3:41.26   1.97  +1.97
3 148.11 Surfers Composite (Hebron,Graham,Christie,Smith)  (C) 7  3:41.96   0.70  +2.67
4 148.03 BMRC (Pang,Gollasch,Sommer,Hughes)  (A) 1  3:44.15   2.19  +4.86
5 148.05 CRC (Brian,Bissaker,Grant,Donoghoe)  (C) 2  3:46.49   2.34  +7.20
6 148.09 Essendon (McPherson,Christie,Giltrap,Dwyer)  (C) 5  3:52.30   5.81 +13.01
7 148.07 Caulfield Grammarians/Y… (Bushett,Lewis,Varney,Dewar)  (C) 8  4:03.43  11.13 +24.14
8 148.02 BMRC (Champness,Nash,Quilty,Gasson)  (C) 3  4:06.24   2.81 +26.95

Event 149 : Mens B Double Scull

Race 236 Mens B Double Scull Heat 2

NON-EVENT - Not contested due to insufficient entries.

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 235 Mens B Double Scull Straight Final

1 149.08 Power House (Inglis,O'Connor-Smith)  (B) 1  3:17.58   0.00  +0.00
2 149.05 Glebe/St George (Henderson,Major)  (B) 2  3:18.34   0.76  +0.76
3 149.07 Murwillumbah (Stewart,Kranen)  (C) 5  3:23.10   4.76  +5.52
4 149.01 Banks (Reynolds,Reynolds)  (B) 6  3:23.59   0.49  +6.01
5 149.06 Murray Bridge/Torrens (Cruickshank,Hunt)  (B) 8  3:37.16  13.57 +19.58
6 149.04 Endeavour (Budworth,Donza)  (B) 4  3:44.59   7.43 +27.01
7 149.02 West End/BMRC (Creer,Malpas)  (C) 3  3:48.82   4.23 +31.24

149.09 TJCU/Uni of QLD (Douglas,Wallace)  (C) 7 SCRATCHED
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Event 150 : Mens E Coxed Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 237 Mens E Coxed Four Heat 1

1 150.12 Uni of QLD/Banks (Guest,Lowe,Shinners,Luxford,c:Webster)  (E) 4  3:42.71   0.00  +0.00
2 150.04 Alan Mitchell (Lock,Lockwood,Macartney,Purdue*,c:Coughlan) (E) 6  3:45.23   2.52  +2.52
3 150.06 Mercantile/Cardinal (Ferguson,Wright,Williams*,Thompson,c:Renton) (E) 3  3:58.79  13.56 +16.08
4 150.02 Alan Mitchell (Grant,Tracey,Sill,Scollay,c:Tachimoto)  (F) 5  4:05.73   6.94 +23.02
5 150.11 Sydney Womens MLC (Zammit,McCormack,Clarke,Carew,c:Catalano)  (E) 8  4:10.01   4.28 +27.30
6 150.09 Power House (Whitty,McManamny,Benson,Cottrell,c:Sheils)  (E) 7  4:10.30   0.29 +27.59

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 238 Mens E Coxed Four Heat 2

1 150.05 Melbourne Uni (Whiting,McKeand*,Antonie,Rees*,c:England)  (E) 8  3:42.34   0.00  +0.00
2 150.08 New Norfolk Composite (Van Onselen,Nicholson,Nichols,Nichols,c:Wapling) (E) 3  4:01.82  19.48 +19.48
3 150.03 Barwon (Morton,Williams,Keats,Peace,c:Edwards)  (E) 6  4:06.78   4.96 +24.44
4 150.10 Pt Adelaide/Torrens (Curkpatrick*,Tonkin,Magarey,Knight,c:Knight)  (E) 5  4:07.35   0.57 +25.01
5 150.01 Alan Mitchell (Baxter,Mylecharane,Oke,Mayfield,c:Summers)  (E) 4  4:10.31   2.96 +27.97

150.07 Mosman (Titterton,Farrell,Liley,Taylor,c:Wright)  (F) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 252 Mens E Coxed Four Final

1 150.05 Melbourne Uni (Whiting,McKeand*,Antonie,Rees*,c:England)  (E) 5  3:28.79   0.00  +0.00
2 150.12 Uni of QLD/Banks (Guest,Lowe,Shinners,Luxford,c:Webster)  (E) 4  3:32.10   3.31  +3.31
3 150.04 Alan Mitchell (Lock,Lockwood,Macartney,Purdue*,c:Coughlan)  (E) 6  3:44.34  12.24 +15.55
4 150.08 New Norfolk Composite (Van Onselen,Nicholson,Nichols,Nichols,c:Wapling) (E) 3  3:56.24  11.90 +27.45
5 150.06 Mercantile/Cardinal (Ferguson,Wright,Williams*,Thompson,c:Renton)  (E) 2  3:57.93   1.69 +29.14
6 150.02 Alan Mitchell (Grant,Tracey,Sill,Scollay,c:Tachimoto)  (F) 8  4:10.93  13.00 +42.14
7 150.10 Pt Adelaide/Torrens (Curkpatrick*,Tonkin,Magarey,Knight,c:Knight)  (E) 1  4:16.58   5.65 +47.79

150.03 Barwon (Morton,Williams,Keats,Peace,c:Edwards)  (E) 7 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Event 151 : Mens E Coxless Four

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 253 Mens E Coxless Four Straight Final

1 151.01 Glebe (Kelly,Clark,Davis,Mackney)  (E) 6  3:24.63   0.00  +0.00
2 151.03 Mercantile (Groves,Smith,Mollard,Philp)  (E) 5  3:27.20   2.57  +2.57
3 151.04 Mosman (Liley*,Gordon,Struik,May)  (E) 4  3:30.04   2.84  +5.41
4 151.02 Melbourne Uni (Rickards,McKeand,Marshall,Rees)  (E) 3  3:31.85   1.81  +7.22
5 151.05 Riverside/Pembroke Mast (Wegener,Hodson,Gebhardt,Mobbs)  (E) 7  4:01.72  29.87 +37.09

*substitute

Event 152 : Mens C Coxed Eight

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 254 Mens C Coxed Eight Straight Final

1
152.03 Corio Bay/Barwon
(George,Tomczak,McPherson,Cleary,Axe,Hall Sullivan,Ashby,Aberle,c:England)

 (C)
4  3:02.51   0.00  +0.00

2
152.04 Melbourne/Melbourne Uni
(Curtain*,Golding,McKenzie,Tulloch,Colley*,McSweeney*,Baxter,Harrison*,c:Bushnell)

 (A)
8  3:04.68   2.17  +2.17

3
152.05 Power House
(Prince,Rizzardi,Baltutis,Kegele,Leahy,Inglis,Holman,Hatjiandreou,c:Grant)

 (C)
5  3:12.36   7.68  +9.85

4
152.02 CRC
(Fisher,Philippa,Parodice,Wilkes,Little,Blake,Greer,Osborne,c:Dyer)

 (A)
7  3:22.70  10.34 +20.19

5
152.06 Vikings
(Wilkinsen,Eaton,McAfee,Baird,Home,Williams,Allen,Spencer,c:Home)

 (C)
6  3:25.62   2.92 +23.11

6
152.01 Barwon
(Rendle,Crust,Morton,Williams,Page,Russell,Keats,Peace,c:Edwards)

 (D)
3  3:48.56  22.94 +46.05

*substitute


